
SR.NO REGISTRATION NO NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER NAME MOTHER NAME TOTAL SCORE

1 THSV26REG0001 AASHVI  SHARMA ASHISH ANAND SHIVANI SANDHU 40

2 THSV26REG0002 ISHANVI  SHARMA SHUBHAM SHARMA MEGHA GULERIA 30

3 THSV26REG0003 DAKSH  TYAGI ABHINAV TYAGI MEGHA TYAGI 40

4 THSV26REG0004 AVIRAJ  SINGH GURJOT SINGH IKSHITA KAUR 40

5 THSV26REG0005 RANVEER  JAIN VARUN JAIN KOMAL JAIN 100

6 THSV26REG0006 VEDANT YADAV LALIT KUMAR SUMAN 50

7 THSV26REG0007 ANGAD  PAWAR NA CHARU SHARMA 40

8 THSV26REG0008 RIDDHI  TOKAS HARVINDER SINGH JYOTI 90

9 THSV26REG0009 DHAIRYAA  SINGH DIPESH DHANDA PRIYA 40

10 THSV26REG0010 PRAANSH  MAHESHWARI PRATEEK MAHESHWARI ANISHA AGRAWAL 50

11 THSV26REG0011 SHEIKH HAMDAN SHEIKH RIJAUL HAQ ROZY KHAN 40

12 THSV26REG0012 CHITRANSH  PAUL SAURABH KUMAR PRIYA RANI 40

13 THSV26REG0013 SRINAY  TIWARI SRIJAN TIWARI VRINDA SHARMA 20

14 THSV26REG0014 ARIT  SEHRAWAT ROHIT SEHRAWAT KOMAL 40

15 THSV26REG0015 REEYANSH  SHARMA NAMAN SHARMA MONIKA SHARMA 30

16 THSV26REG0016 NIRVAAN  AGGRAWAL SAURABH VAISHALI 40

17 THSV26REG0017 GENISHA  SHARMA KAUSTUBH SHARMA NEHA GOYAL 40

18 THSV26REG0018 RUDRAANSHH  SINGH AMITENDRA SINGH RICHA SHARMA 20

19 THSV26REG0019 PRANIKA  DHAWAN DIPANKAR DHAWAN PRERNA KAPOOR 20

20 THSV26REG0020 MEHER  AGGARWAL SHRAVIL AGGARWAL KAJOL AGGARWAL 40

21 THSV26REG0021 ANIKA  WADHAWAN MANIK WADHAWAN PRIYANKA MATHUR 50

22 THSV26REG0022 AARAV  PAHUJA PIYUSH PAHUJA NYRA PAHUJA 30

23 THSV26REG0023 JINISHA  GABA PUNEET GABA BHAWNA 40

24 THSV26REG0024 SAMARTH  DESWAL SAHIL DESWAL SHIVANI SINGH 40

25 THSV26REG0025 AADITRI  ADHIKARY ATANU ADHIKARY MOUMITA CHOUDHARY 40

26 THSV26REG0026 NAOMIKA  RANJAN ABHISHEK RANJAN NITIKA MEHRA 20

27 THSV26REG0027 KIARA  BHARGAVA PRATEEK BHARGAVA EESHA BAGGA BHARGAVA 20

28 THSV26REG0028 SAANVI  DUA GAURAV DUA BHAVNA DUA 20

29 THSV26REG0029 JIANSHI  KAUR GAURAV KUMAR BINDU SINGH 30

30 THSV26REG0030 DAIVIK  GUPTA ABHISHEK GUPTA ANJALI GUPTA 40

31 THSV26REG0031 VEDANT  GUPTA ASHISH HIMANSHI 20

32 THSV26REG0032 ARZOI  GUPTA PUNEET GUPTA SWATI LOOMBA 20

33 THSV26REG0033 SAMAIRA  VERMA SAHIL VERMA SAKSHI VERMA 50

34 THSV26REG0034 MURAAD  MANCHANDA KUSHAL MANCHANDA NOOR MANCHANDA 20

35 THSV26REG0035 RIVAAN  BINDRA RAMANDEEP SINGH BINDRA ICHHA KAUR BINDRA 20

36 THSV26REG0036 KAVEER  PAUL NITESH PAUL PUNIKA 20

37 THSV26REG0037 NADAR SINGH SIFITPAL SINGH HARMEET KAUR 20

38 THSV26REG0038 AAYAANSH  RAJANEY SIDDHARTH RAJANEY ANJU 50
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39 THSV26REG0039 BHUVI  DHOLIYA ROHIT DHOLIYA ANJU DHOLIYA 40

40 THSV26REG0040 AARAV  MAL SOURABH MAL AANCHAL VOHRA 20

41 THSV26REG0041 KAVYANSH  SAINI LAXMI CHAND MALI POOJA SAINI 20

42 THSV26REG0042 ARADHYA  SINGH BHARAT BHUSHAN SINGH ANKITA KUMARI 30

43 THSV26REG0043 RUDRA  SAXENA SAMEER SAXENA ANJALI SAXENA 40

44 THSV26REG0044 EHAAN  AFROZ ALAM AFROZ NOORANI BISWAS 40

45 THSV26REG0045 ELIZA  AFROZ ALAM AFROZ NOORANI BISWAS 40

46 THSV26REG0046 VIHAAN  SAMBHIR SUMIT SAMBHER SONIKA DUA 20

47 THSV26REG0047 RAVIKA RAVINDER SINGH MONIKA MAAN 50

48 THSV26REG0048 JIYANSHI  GUPTA SHIVANG GUPTA GARIMA GUPTA 20

49 THSV26REG0049 ROEL HIBU PRADHAN RUBAL PRADHAN HIBU YASE 40

50 THSV26REG0050 JAYLEN  VIGNESH VIGNESH KUMAR SHREYANJALI 40

51 THSV26REG0051 PRABHNOOR  KAUR JASKARAN SINGH GULSHEEN KAUR SETHI 20

52 THSV26REG0052 MIRAYA  PANDIT NIKHIL PANDIT NISHA MANCHANDA 30

53 THSV26REG0053 RAJVEER  KAPOOR ANKIT KAPOOR DHRITI KAPOOR 20

54 THSV26REG0054 MEVAN  BATURA ANKUSH BATURA PRIYA SHARMA 30

55 THSV26REG0055 DAKSH  GUPTA SAURABH GUPTA PRIYA GUPTA 40

56 THSV26REG0056 NAKSH  MALIK NAKUL MALIK SHRUTI GUPTA 20

57 THSV26REG0057 MYSHA  CHAWLA PRANAV CHAWLA SUSHRUTI SACHDEV 20

58 THSV26REG0058 VIHAAN SINGH LAMBA GURSIMRAN SINGH LAMBA AVNEET KAUR 20

59 THSV26REG0059 ALAANA  BANSAL BHARAT BANSAL AVNI BANSAL 20

60 THSV26REG0060 EKNOOR KAUR GANDHI HARPREET SINGH GANDHI TANVEER BEDI 20

61 THSV26REG0061 AAYAN  SHARMA RAJAT SHARMA NIDHI SHARMA 20

62 THSV26REG0062 NAINA  SINGHAL PRANAV SINGHAL CHANDNI SINGHAL 20

63 THSV26REG0063 RIMAYA  VASHISHT MADHAV VASHISHT GEETANJALI SHUKLA 50

64 THSV26REG0064 GURSANA  VIRDI GURMAN VIRDI UPASANA SACHDEVA 20

65 THSV26REG0065 SEHMAT  KAUR SIRJAN PAL SINGH JASMEEN KAUR 20

66 THSV26REG0066 ADVAIT  VEDANT CHHAGAN BIHARI GAYATRI 100

67 THSV26REG0067 SHIVAANSH  GUPTA GAGAN GUPTA MEHA SAGAR 40

68 THSV26REG0068 AADHIRA  KHARI SUMIT KHARI POOJA KHURANA 20

69 THSV26REG0069 NIKUNJ  SHARMA AKSHAY RADHIKA 20

70 THSV26REG0070 BHUVI  DUGGAL CHARAN JEET BHAVIKA DUGGAL 20

71 THSV26REG0071 ZINERA  FARHAN MOHAMMAD FARHAN KUCHAI ADIBA AMIN BHAT 20

72 THSV26REG0072 AYAAN  JHA RISHI KANT JHA HIMANI SAREEN 20

73 THSV26REG0073 AVIRAJ  AGARWAL HARSHIV AGARWAL KANIKA AGARWAL 20

74 THSV26REG0074 SAAYAM  GULATI KARNIK GULATI RITU MANCHANDA 20

75 THSV26REG0075 HARBANI  KAUR SIMRAN SINGH CHANPREET KAUR 20

76 THSV26REG0076 DIVISHA  SHARMA ADITYA RAJ SHARMA YAMINI SHARMA 30

77 THSV26REG0077 NIVAAN  JAIN RISHABH JAIN ALISHA JAIN 20

78 THSV26REG0078 KEIZEL  AGARWWAL AAYUSH AGGARWAL MEENAL AGGARWAL 20

79 THSV26REG0079 KAIRAH KUMAR RASTOGI VIPUL KUMAR VIBHUTI GUPTA 70
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80 THSV26REG0080 VANSH  CHAUDHARY VARUN CHAUDHARY SHIVANI RAWAT CHAUDHARY 50

81 THSV26REG0081 JAIVEER SINGH BHATIA BALPREET SINGH BHATIA JASPREET KAUR BHATIA 20

82 THSV26REG0082 VIAAN  BHATNAGAR SHORYAA BHATNAGAR ANUKRITI BHATNAGAR 40

83 THSV26REG0083 NIMIN ASHISH BODRA GHANSHYAM BODRA SANJU RANI GAGRAI 50

84 THSV26REG0084 SHAARVIL  RAMUKA AKASH RAMUKA SNEHA GARG 20

85 THSV26REG0085 ANGAD  SINGH SANTA SINGH SAKSHI AWASTHI 20

86 THSV26REG0086 AARUSH  TYAGI SIDDHARTH TYAGI KANIKA TYAGI 40

87 THSV26REG0087 KABIR  AHUJA ANKUR CHHAVI ARORA AHUJA 20

88 THSV26REG0088 NIYUTSA  GARG PRITHU GARG JAYANTI BHARDWAJ 40

89 THSV26REG0089 MEHR  SONI KETAN BHATIA VINI SONI 40

90 THSV26REG0090 INAYAH  TANVEER SYED TANVEER ALI SHAMA KHAN 40

91 THSV26REG0091 JAKSH  MANGLA ANMOL MANGLA NANCY GUPTA 20

92 THSV26REG0092 DIVISHA  GOGIAA BHUWAN GOGIA JYOTI GOGIA 30

93 THSV26REG0093 RUHANI  SEHRAWAT RAHUL SEHRAWAT PARIDHI SHARMA 50

94 THSV26REG0094 KABIR  SHARMA PUNEET SHARMA BHAVINI MAKEN SHARMA 70

95 THSV26REG0095 RUDRA  SHARMA HITESH SHARMA NA 40

96 THSV26REG0096 MEHR  SHARMA PUNEET SHARMA BHAVINI MAKEN SHARMA 70

97 THSV26REG0097 SIA  PARASHAR ARVIND PARASHAR PRIYANSHI GUPTA 30

98 THSV26REG0098 DHRITI  AGRAWAL NAND KISHOR AGRAWAL DIVYA KAPOOR 20

99 THSV26REG0099 LAKSSHAY  PUNJABI ROHIT M PUNJABI SAYESHA ROHIT PUNJABI 20

100 THSV26REG0100 MAISHA  MALIK DAVESH MALIK RITIKA SINGHAL 40

101 THSV26REG0101 TEJAS  GUPTA AMAN GUPTA RASHI AGARWAL 20

102 THSV26REG0102 DHWITI  PATIDAR ABHISHEK PATIDAR BHAWANA PATIDAR 20

103 THSV26REG0103 KABIR  GUPTA SANCHIT GUPTA MANSI GUPTA 20

104 THSV26REG0104 VIRUN  DHANDA ANKUR DHANDA NIHARIKA DHATTARWAL 20

105 THSV26REG0105 SAMRAT  KUBBA ROHIT KUBBA MONIKA DHEER 20

106 THSV26REG0106 TRISHAAN  BHUTANI DINESH BHUTANI SOUMYA BHUTANI 20

107 THSV26REG0107 KIAAN  SPALL TARUN SPALL PARVINDER KAUR 20

108 THSV26REG0108 VIARA  PAHWA HIMANSHU PAHWA AAKANKSHA PAHWA 20

109 THSV26REG0109 SHAARVI ANKITA VERMA AMIT VERMA ANKITA ADHIKARI 20

110 THSV26REG0110 ZORAVAR  SINGH AMAR PAL SINGH KHUSHPREET KAUR CHAWLA 20

111 THSV26REG0111 ATHARV  ANEJA PUNEET ANEJA RITIKA MAHAJAN 20

112 THSV26REG0112 PRYSHA  DHANRAJANI ANAND DHANRAJANI RICHA DHANRAJANI 40

113 THSV26REG0113 MEHER  VACHHER ARJUN RAVI VACHHER KETIKA VACHHER 20

114 THSV26REG0114 AVINYA DUBEY  TEOTIA NUTAN KUMAR SINGH TEOTIA POOJA DUBEY 40

115 THSV26REG0115 AYAAN  HANS TARUN HANS ANISHA JHANJI HANS 40

116 THSV26REG0116 UDDISH  MEHTA MANISH MEHTA NEETU BORA 20

117 THSV26REG0117 ANEEKA  AGGARWALL HAAREN AGGARWALL PRIYAA AGGARWALL 20

118 THSV26REG0118 AAYANSH  SHOKEEN JATIN SHOKEEN JYOTI SEHRAWAT 20

119 THSV26REG0119 KAIRA  ARORA ARJUN ARORA SWATI ARORA 30

120 THSV26REG0120 GAURIK  SINGHAL SUMIT SINGHAL ANJALI SINGHAL 20
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121 THSV26REG0121 ADHIRAAJ  CHANDNA OMESH CHANDNA RICHI CHANDNA 20

122 THSV26REG0122 SAMAR  GARG RAKSHIT GARG SHIVYA GUPTA 20

123 THSV26REG0124 GURNAAZ  KAUR HARSAHIB SINGH AVNEET KAUR 20

124 THSV26REG0125 DITYA  KHETERPAL VISHAL KHETERPAL KAJAL KHETERPAL 20

125 THSV26REG0126 KABIR  KHOSLA SURAJ KHOSLA RAVEENA SACHDEVA 20

126 THSV26REG0127 KAYRA  ANAND YUGANT ANAND KOMAL PAHWA 20

127 THSV26REG0128 MIRAYA  SINGH ABHISHEK TOMAR DEEPIKA DHANRAJANI 40

128 THSV26REG0129 SHAHANSH  JAIN NISHANT JAIN CHHAVI JINDAL 20

129 THSV26REG0130 ANAAYA  SINGH ABHISHEK TOMAR DEEPIKA DHANRAJANI 40

130 THSV26REG0131 AAROMA ABHINAV KUMAR MANORAMA MAURYA 40

131 THSV26REG0132 BAANI  KAPUR SIDDHANT KAPUR PRIYANKA MAKEN 20

132 THSV26REG0133 EKANSH  GUPTA JANMEJAY GUPTA KHUSHBOO AGGARWAL 50

133 THSV26REG0134 AGASTYA  BUDHIA ANUJ BUDHIA SHIVANJALI MITTAL 30

134 THSV26REG0135 SRINIKA  BHATTACHARYYA KUSOL BHATTACHARYYA SUDESHNA PANI 20

135 THSV26REG0136 ISHI  SHARMA PRASHANT SHARMA SONAKSHI SHARMA 40

136 THSV26REG0137 MEHAR  PASRICHA DEEPAK PASRICHA DEEPA PASRICHA 20

137 THSV26REG0138 SHIV  PASRICHA DEEPAK PASRICHA DEEPA PASRICHA 20

138 THSV26REG0139 REYANSH  CHOUDHARY RAHUL KUMAR NEHA KUMARI 20

139 THSV26REG0141 RIDHAAN  SAI RAHUL RAJAN DIVYA KUSUM 30

140 THSV26REG0142 YASSHVI  WADHWA KSHITIJ RAM WADHWA SHRUTI WADHWA 20

141 THSV26REG0143 SHRIYA  MUDGAL ANKIT MUDGAL ENA GAUR 30

142 THSV26REG0144 MAAHIRA  PURI RAHUL PURI NISHTHA PURI 30

143 THSV26REG0145 ATHARRV  ANAND PUNIT K ANAND PREETI AANAND 40

144 THSV26REG0146 AVYAAN  JOSHI NITIN JOSHI BHAVNA PASRICHA 40

145 THSV26REG0147 SIA  SOOD ABHINAV SOOD SANGEETA SOOD 20

146 THSV26REG0148 YASHMITAA  ANAND PUNIT K ANAND PREETI AANAND 40

147 THSV26REG0149 NAMIT  SHEORAN SOMBIR RENU KUMARI 40

148 THSV26REG0150 PRIANA  MALIK KUNAL MALIK VANSHIKA MALIK 20

149 THSV26REG0151 RIYAARTH  RATI AMIT RATHI PREETI 40

150 THSV26REG0152 JAIKAAR SINGH GUJRAL GURSUKHMEET SINGH GUJRAL GURJEET KAUR 20

151 THSV26REG0153 DIYANA  BAWA ROHAN BAWA JISHA BAWA 80

152 THSV26REG0154 INAIRA KAUR BHATIA SAURAVJIT SINGH MANMEET KAUR 20

153 THSV26REG0155 IZHAAN  AKHTAR MD MAHFOOZ ANSARI ANJUM AKHTAR 20

154 THSV26REG0156 MAHIRR  SHARRMA KUSHAL KUMAR MANSI SHARMA 20

155 THSV26REG0157 GAURVI  SEHRAWAT GAGAN SEHRAWAT MANISHA RANA 20

156 THSV26REG0158 NIRVAAN  SOOD RAHUL SOOD MANISHA SOOD 20

157 THSV26REG0159 SAAVYA  ARORA SAURABH ARORA DIVYA 20

158 THSV26REG0160 SHRIYAN  GOYAL BASANT GOYAL NIKITA GOYAL 20

159 THSV26REG0161 IRA  SINGH MANISH SINGH SONAM SINGH 20

160 THSV26REG0162 ADVITA  GUPTA ANKUR GUPTA ANJU 20

161 THSV26REG0163 ANGAD  TYAGI ABHINAV TYAGI ASHIMA BAJAJ 20
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162 THSV26REG0164 ARZOYI BHAGAT SETHI LUV SETHI SOMYA BHAGAT SETHI 20

163 THSV26REG0165 MAHIT  SACHDEVA LALIT SACHDEVA NEHA SACHDEVA 20

164 THSV26REG0166 VRISHANK  BHRIGU SUSHANT BHRIGU ARTI SHARMA 40

165 THSV26REG0167 DUVIN  PAHUJA PARTH PAHUJA AYUSHI PAHUJA 20

166 THSV26REG0168 DAKSH  GUPTA SAURABH GUPTA PRIYA GUPTA 30

167 THSV26REG0169 VARDAAN  SINGH UMESH KUMAR SINGH DIVYA 40

168 THSV26REG0170 PRESHA  VERMA SHUBHAM VERMA AANCHAL VERMA 30

169 THSV26REG0171 YASHVI  HARJANI KARAN HARJANI ANKITA HARJANI 20

170 THSV26REG0172 DVITI  ANAND ASHISH ANAND SUCHISMITA SADHU 40

171 THSV26REG0173 KRISHIV  KHOSLA SUHAIL KHOSLA DHARA BIJLANI KHOSLA 20

172 THSV26REG0175 KEERAT  MAKKAR ANKIT MAKKAR DIVYA GUPTA 20

173 THSV26REG0176 YOGYAA  KATIYAR GAURAV KATIYAR SHALINI KATIYAR 20

174 THSV26REG0177 AADHYA  GOYAL DEEPAK GOYAL VAISHALI MANGAL 30

175 THSV26REG0178 SAMRIDHI  CHHABRA MOHNISH CHHABRA KIRTIKA CHHABRA 30

176 THSV26REG0179 SHIVEN  MEHRA SUNNY MEHRA POONAM MEHRA 40

177 THSV26REG0180 NAAVYA  CHADHA ISHU CHADHA AKANSHA CHADHA 20

178 THSV26REG0181 ATHARV  ARNI ANCHAL KUMAR SUHITA KUMARI 20

179 THSV26REG0182 PRISA  UPPAL GAURAV UPPAL PRIYA CHATWAL 20

180 THSV26REG0183 NOOR  CHADHA ISHU CHADHA AKANSHA CHADHA 20

181 THSV26REG0184 AASHVI  DUBEY AVINASH MANI VINEETA OJHA 40

182 THSV26REG0185 MUSTAFA  RAHMAN MATEEUR RAHMAN MAHAK RAHMAN 20

183 THSV26REG0186 DEVKARAN  RASIWASIA TUSHAR AGARWAL NEHA AGARWAL 40

184 THSV26REG0187 SHREYANSH SHIKHAR SINGH NEGI SUMEET NEGI ANJALI NEGI 20

185 THSV26REG0188 RUDRANSH  KATHURIA DHRUV KATHURIA ARUSHI KALRA 20

186 THSV26REG0189 VAANYA  DAS PRAYAG DAS RITIKA GANGI 20

187 THSV26REG0190 NIKISHHAA  GUPTA KSHITIZ GUPTA SHRUTI GOEL 20

188 THSV26REG0191 ANAVIA ALI NAQVI ALI IMRAN NAQVI KASHISH MEHDI 40

189 THSV26REG0192 OJASVI  SINGH RAJA JEY SINGH PRIYANKA SINGH 100

190 THSV26REG0193 GARVIT PAHAL  PAHAL RASHTRIYA PAHAL MANISHA MALIK 40

191 THSV26REG0194 RIDHYA  VERMA AMIT VERMA DURGESH SONI 50

192 THSV26REG0195 RENEE  KAPOOR SIDDHARTH KAPOOR KANIKA KAPOOR 20

193 THSV26REG0196 VIANNA SHARDUL SHAH SHARDUL SUNIL SHAH ANKITA MANOJ SHAH 20

194 THSV26REG0197 MIHIR  KUMAR SIDDHRTH KUMAR SUSHMA DEVI 40

195 THSV26REG0198 KRITISH  BHALLA PRIYANK BHALLA RITIKA BHALLA 20

196 THSV26REG0199 REVA  TULSYAN PRATEEK TULSYAN URVEE TULSYAN 50

197 THSV26REG0200 DIVISHA  SHANDIL PRANAV SHANDIL DIKSHI SHARMA 50

198 THSV26REG0201 MEHER  MAHESHWARI ANSHUL MAHESHWARI MANIKA ARORA 20

199 THSV26REG0202 EKAANSH  GUPTA ABHISHEK KUMAR GUPTA SWARNIKA KUMARI 30

200 THSV26REG0203 PAVIT  DUA JASPREET SINGH DUA SUKIRTI SDHANA 20

201 THSV26REG0204 AHAN  MONGA SAVAR MONGA ANNA MONGA 20

202 THSV26REG0205 KIAAN  GUPTA SAURABH GUPTA KRIPA GUPTA 20
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203 THSV26REG0206 ADVIK  SHARMA HIMANSHU SHARMA VIDHI SHARMA 20

204 THSV26REG0207 YAHVI  HARJANI KARAN HARJANI ANKITA HARJANI 20

205 THSV26REG0208 AYANSH  BANSAL HIMANSHU BANSAL PRACHI BANSAL 20

206 THSV26REG0209 LAKSHIT PRATIM GOGOI TUSHAR SUBHRA GOGOI RIMJIM GOGOI 40

207 THSV26REG0210 AYAAN  CHAWLA PRATEEK CHAWLA GUNJAN SAWHNEY 20

208 THSV26REG0211 AVIKA  GUPTA RAJIV GUPTA MANASI DESHWAL 50

209 THSV26REG0212 RHEYA  ARORA KUSH ARORA SWATI ARORA 20

210 THSV26REG0213 NYSA  UPPAL PUNEET UPPAL POOJA UPPAL 20

211 THSV26REG0214 FATEH TEG SINGH KALRA SIMERPREET S KALRA JAYMEET SAWHNEY 30

212 THSV26REG0215 INAAYA  GUPTA MOHIT GUPTA KUNEEKA GUPTA 20

213 THSV26REG0216 ZAYN  MAHAJAN ANSHU MAHAJAN SANJANA KAPOOR 20

214 THSV26REG0217 AARYAVEER  OBEROI GAURAVOBEROI TINA OBEROI 20

215 THSV26REG0218 KRISHIV  KAWATRA PUSHKAR KAWATRA RITIKA BAWEJA 20

216 THSV26REG0219 OMRAEH  GUPTA MANIK GUPTA CHARU GOYAL 20

217 THSV26REG0220 AVYAAN  ANAND SIDHANT ANAND KRITI NAGIA ANAND 30

218 THSV26REG0221 ZYNA  GAUTAM SAURABH GAUTAM SHUCHI GUPTA 20

219 THSV26REG0222 RAHANI  SUKHIJA HANISH SUKHIJA RASHI SUKHIJA 20

220 THSV26REG0223 AVISHA  GARG MOVISH GARG NIDHI GOEL 100

221 THSV26REG0224 LAKSHAY  SHARMA SHIVI SHARMA KHYATI 20

222 THSV26REG0225 AGASTYA VEER CHAUHAN PRADEEPP CHAUHAN GARIMA CHAHAN 20

223 THSV26REG0226 VEDIKA  JATAV GAJENDRA K JATAV SUSHMITA PASI 20

224 THSV26REG0227 MEHRANSH SINGH BHATIA DEEPAK BHATIA JASPREET KAUR BHATIA 20

225 THSV26REG0228 ARHAM  AHMED SHAFIQ AHMED MARIYAM AHMED 40

226 THSV26REG0229 OMAANSH  MANAKTALA KARUN MANAKTALA NEHA MANAKTALA 20

227 THSV26REG0230 HANNAN  MUSTAFA MANNAN JAVED SEEMAB VAZEER 40

228 THSV26REG0231 ADVIT  GUPTA SAURABH GUPTA TANVI GUPTA 30

229 THSV26REG0232 AANVI  ARORA RAHUL ARORA SAUMYA CHUGH 20

230 THSV26REG0233 AVIKA  BHAGERIA PRANAY BHAGERIA KRITI BHAGERIA 20

231 THSV26REG0234 ANRAJ SINGH BHATIA GURPREET SINGH BHATIA TANVI SAPRA 20

232 THSV26REG0235 SAMRIDDHI  CHAUDHARY VIKAS CHAUDHARY SHIVANI CHAUDHARY 20

233 THSV26REG0236 ARAINA  TAYAL KARAN TAYAL MANASVI TAYAL 20

234 THSV26REG0237 AIZEL  JASPAL DR. EARL GAGANJOT DR TANIA GURDIP SINGH 20

235 THSV26REG0238 SHIVANSH  GOEL NA REECHA GOEL 20

236 THSV26REG0239 AAYANSH  GOEL NA REECHA GOEL 20

237 THSV26REG0240 AGASTYA ANAND VYAS ISHANT VYAS AMRITA ANAND 50

238 THSV26REG0241 DIANNA  RATHI NAVEEN RATHI PREETI 40

239 THSV26REG0242 NISHTHA  KUMAR LALIT KUMAR SHRIYA NAIR 30

240 THSV26REG0243 AIZA  GUPTA GAURAV GUPTA NEHA AGGARWAL 20

241 THSV26REG0244 SIYA  TANTIA ANIL TANTIA ASHIMA GARG 50

242 THSV26REG0245 SHRAVYA  SINHA AMIT KUMAR SINHA AKANKSHA SINHA 50

243 THSV26REG0246 ZAIN  GUPTAA VARUN GUPTA SUPRIYABVIRMANI 20
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244 THSV26REG0247 JASMIKA  MALIK TAPISH MALIK PALLAVI CHAND 20

245 THSV26REG0248 MYSHA  MAKKAR ANKUR MAKKAR MEENAKSHI MAKKAR 20

246 THSV26REG0249 JAIVEY  GUPTA SIDDHARTH GUPTA TRISHA BHAIYA GUPTA 20

247 THSV26REG0250 KRIPAKSHI  GOORHA PALASH GOORHA KRITI KAMAL 50

248 THSV26REG0251 PAAVNI  MEHROTRA LAKSHYA MEHROTRA NIYATI MEHROTRA 20

249 THSV26REG0252 KIANSH  ARORA ANMOL ARORA BARKHA NARANG 20

250 THSV26REG0253 AADVIK  GULATI RAHUL GULATI NEELIMA GULATI 20

251 THSV26REG0254 NAIRRTI  NANDINI NAVNEET VIKASH PARUL THAKUR 40

252 THSV26REG0255 ASHVIK  MAHAPATRA ALOK MAHAPATRA JAYASHREE DASH 50

253 THSV26REG0256 SASHVI  BISHT ANKUR BISHT NEHA SAJWAN 20

254 THSV26REG0257 VAYU  TANTIA ANIL TANTIA ASHIMA GARG 50

255 THSV26REG0258 KABIR  SINGH KALRA KIRAT SINGH KALRA SHIVANI MEHRA 20

256 THSV26REG0259 AYAAN  CHAUDHARY ADITYA CHAUDHARY PRABHA 50

257 THSV26REG0260 KRISHIKA  MITTAL SAPAN MITTAL PRIYANKA MITTAL 20

258 THSV26REG0261 KAVIIR  JAIN PRATEEK JAIN SHIVANGI JAIN 20

259 THSV26REG0262 MISHITA  KHATTER VIVEK KHATTER BHAWNA GANDHI 20

260 THSV26REG0263 SAMAIRA  RAKHEJA SIDDARTH RAKHEJA JASLEEN KAUR 20

261 THSV26REG0264 AVYUKT  GUPTA SAURABH GUPTA PREETI GUPTA 20

262 THSV26REG0265 AADITH  SINGH KARAN SINGH MANJU 20

263 THSV26REG0266 DHANANJAY  LOHIA PRASHANT LOHIA PRIYANKA LOHIA 50

264 THSV26REG0267 YUVEER  BHATTI YAGHWINDER BHATTI SHWETA BHATTI 20

265 THSV26REG0268 MAYRA  CHHABRA PRANAV CHHABRA KETKI ANAND 20

266 THSV26REG0269 ARRYA AARTI  KHOSLA ADITYA KHOSLA SAUMIA TAKRU 40

267 THSV26REG0270 INAAYAT KAUR KALSI IBADAT SINGH KALSI HARMEET KAUR KALSI 20

268 THSV26REG0271 EYANA M KHATRI ROHAN KHATRI GARIMA BAJAJ 20

269 THSV26REG0272 VEER  DHAWAN SAGAR DHAWAN TANVI TRIVEDI 20

270 THSV26REG0273 DEVIK  GUPTA ABHISHEK GUPTA NUPUR GUPTA 20

271 THSV26REG0274 EYOM  SINGHAL SOURABH SINGHAL CHARU GUPTA 20

272 THSV26REG0275 NIVAAN  NAHATA GRANTH NAHATA NISHTHA NAHATA 40

273 THSV26REG0276 AMAIRA  SHAH ATUL KUMAR NEHA SHAH 40

274 THSV26REG0277 SHREYA AMAN SEHRAWAT PRIYA 40

275 THSV26REG0278 SIA  YADAV ANUP SINGH MENKA YADAV 20

276 THSV26REG0279 HRUTI  BAID BHARAT BAID REENA BAID 20

277 THSV26REG0280 RIYAAN  DUA ANMOL DUA PRANESHA BAJPAI 20

278 THSV26REG0281 AVYAN  GUPTA MUKESH KUMAR DEEPTI KUMARI 20

279 THSV26REG0282 ATHARV SINGH BISHT NAVEEN BISHT NEHA 40

280 THSV26REG0283 KHYATI  PARASHAR KULDEEP PARASHAR SRISHTI SHARMA 30

281 THSV26REG0284 ARYAN  TOLANI KUNAL TOLANI NIYATI TOLANI 20

282 THSV26REG0285 AYANSH  ROHRA VISHAL ROHRA SMITI TALWAR 20

283 THSV26REG0286 NOAH MICHAEL ANTHONY REYNOLD NALIN ANTHONY PURNIMA GUREJA 40

284 THSV26REG0287 ADHIRAJ  GARG NA NIKITA BANSAL 20



SR.NO REGISTRATION NO NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER NAME MOTHER NAME TOTAL SCORE

285 THSV26REG0288 THIYA  DEWAN BHASKER DEWAN ENA DEWAN 20

286 THSV26REG0289 JAITEG SINGH REKHI DEEPJOT SINGH REKHI SIMRANJEET KAUR 20

287 THSV26REG0290 HARNOOR  BATRA DIVAS BATRA NA 40

288 THSV26REG0291 AADHYAVI  MITTAL DIEWAKARR ANUPAM MITTAL RIYA GUPTA 20

289 THSV26REG0292 ASHVIK  KASHYAP DEEPAK KASHYAP DEEKSHA KASHYAP 20

290 THSV26REG0293 KUDRAT  KANWAR BHARAT KANWAR KIRTI SAHDEV KANWAR 20

291 THSV26REG0294 SHANAYA  MALIK MUKUL MALIK NIDHI KAPOOR 20

292 THSV26REG0295 AAYRA  ARORA ROHIT SWATI ARORA 20

293 THSV26REG0296 ARYAVEER  MITTAL ABHAY MITTAL TANJUL MITTAL 20

294 THSV26REG0297 JIYAAN SINGH ANAND PAWANDEEP SINGH ANAND GUNJAN ANAND 30

295 THSV26REG0298 AVYAAN  GAKHER MAYANK GAKHER KRITIKA GAKHER 40

296 THSV26REG0299 RIDIT  PANDEY RAJAT PANDEY ALPANA TIWARI 30

297 THSV26REG0300 ADIV GAUTAM SHARMA GAUTAM JAIN SHUCHI SHARMA 20

298 THSV26REG0301 FATEH GAGAN ARUSHI BAISLA 70

299 THSV26REG0302 KRISHIV  ARORA PARAS ARORA AMMY ARORA 20

300 THSV26REG0303 JIYAN  VALECHA ANKIT VALECHA LATIKA VALECHA 20

301 THSV26REG0304 IKROOP KAUR  KAUR GURVIR SINGH SAYAN NAVDEEP KAUR 20

302 THSV26REG0305 PARTH  MAURYA SANJEEV KUMAR MAURYA VISHAKHA KUSHWAHA 20

303 THSV26REG0306 TIA  POPLI SWADEEP POPLI ANKITA SATIJA 20

304 THSV26REG0307 SAVEER  SEHGAL SIDDHARTH SEHGAL MUSKAN SEHGAL 20

305 THSV26REG0308 ANSH  DESWAL GULSHAN DESWAL MONIKA 50

306 THSV26REG0309 NATHAN  YOHAN YOHAN JOSEPH PRISCILLA YOHAN 40

307 THSV26REG0310 REHNI  SADH KANISHKA SADH TANISHA SADH 20

308 THSV26REG0311 AGASTYA  CHOUDHARY VAIBHAV CHOUDHARY PRACHI GUPTA 20

309 THSV26REG0312 OJASVI  DHAMA SHUBHAM DHAMA RENU 40

310 THSV26REG0313 AARNA  GUPTA ANKUSH GUPTA ANUBHA AGGARWAL 20

311 THSV26REG0314 ARYAMAN  MISHRA DEVASHISH MISHRA PUJA MISHRA 40

312 THSV26REG0315 SEHAR  JUNEJA RAUNAQ SINGH JUNEJA DEVINA JAIN 40

313 THSV26REG0316 RANVITH  GARG SARTHAK GARG SALONI GARG 20

314 THSV26REG0317 ARYAVEER  AGARWAL ANKIT AGARWAL POOJA AGARWAL 30

315 THSV26REG0318 KIYANSH  JAIN SHUBHAM JAIN SRISHTI JAIN 20

316 THSV26REG0319 ARYAN  GUPTA GANESH GUPTA NAMITA GUPTA 20

317 THSV26REG0320 PUSHPANG  SETHI PUSHPANG SETHI NEHA GUPTA 20

318 THSV26REG0321 TRIJAL  TOKAS BHARAT TOKAS MANOJ DEVI 40

319 THSV26REG0322 REVA  CHAWLA MAJOR ACHINT SINGH CHAWLA DR VIPRA JAIN 20

320 THSV26REG0323 SAHAIVEER SINGH NARULAKUNWAR INDERJEET SINGH NARULA TARANPREET KAUR 20

321 THSV26REG0324 IDHANT  SINGH KUNAL KUMAR SINGH VAISHNAVI NANDANI 20

322 THSV26REG0325 JAIWIN SINGH LONIAL JAPJAAP SINGH SARGUN KAUR LONIAL 20

323 THSV26REG0326 VIDIT  BALHARA NISHANT ANJALI 30

324 THSV26REG0327 SHIVANSH  MENARIA SHOKEEN MENARIA NEHA AGGARWAL 20

325 THSV26REG0328 AADHYA A CHATURVEDI SUMIT KUMAR CHATURVEDI SUCHITA CHATURVEDI 40
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326 THSV26REG0329 KIAAN  MALIK AKHIL MALIK JUHI SHARMA MALIK 20

327 THSV26REG0330 KAMAKSHI  MEHLAWAT ROHIT MEHLAWAT MANVI SINGH 50

328 THSV26REG0331 ARJUN  YADAV DEEPAK YADAV NIDHI YADAV 20

329 THSV26REG0332 ZOHAN  RAHMAN OBAIDUR RAHMAN SADIA ANJUM 20

330 THSV26REG0333 AAVYA  GOYAL ASHISH NEERA 20

331 THSV26REG0334 UTKARSH  AGRAWAL MANU AGRAWAL NISHA AGARWAL 40

332 THSV26REG0335 ISHAANVI  SHARMA HIMANSHU SHARMA GAYATRI SHARMA 40

333 THSV26REG0336 KIMAYA  DHINGRA HEMANG DHINGRA RASHI DHINGRA 20

334 THSV26REG0337 SHAURYA  GOMLADU SHRIRAM MEENA MAMTA MEENA 20

335 THSV26REG0338 PARTH  MATHUR SIDHARTH LAL RAJSHREE MATHUR 50

336 THSV26REG0339 MIESHA  VERMA MAYANK VERMA MEGHNA VERMA 20

337 THSV26REG0340 MIRAAYA  BHOLA ANKIT BHOLA KANIKA BHOLA 70

338 THSV26REG0341 SAANVI  SOMVANSHI RAHUL SOMVANSHI CHARU CHHABRA 50

339 THSV26REG0342 BARKAT  KAUR ANGAD SINGH BHATIA HARPREET KAUR 20

340 THSV26REG0343 KABIR  PUNIANI SAHIB PUNIANI TANYA RAI 50

341 THSV26REG0344 PAARVI  CHAUHAN SAGAR CHAUHAN MEGHA CHAUHAN 20

342 THSV26REG0345 AMAYRA  GUPTA RAJAT GUPTA MEGHA WADHWANI 20

343 THSV26REG0346 MIRAHA  REIN ALDANISH REIN MANISHA TULI 40

344 THSV26REG0347 NIA  CHOTRANI SAURABH CHOTRANI AAKRITI ARORA CHOTRANI 20

345 THSV26REG0348 AAHIR  BUDHRAJA NITISH BUDHRAJA PRIYAL BUDHRAJA 20

346 THSV26REG0349 KAYRA DIVANSHU MALA SHARMA 40

347 THSV26REG0350 KIYANSH  JAIN PARAG JAIN NIDHI JAIN 20

348 THSV26REG0351 HITEN  SEHRAWAT PARAMJEET SEHRAWAT RITU CHHIKARA 20

349 THSV26REG0352 GARV  KAPOOR DEEPAK KAPOOR KRITI KANDHARI KAPOOR 20

350 THSV26REG0353 KABIR  BHASIN AMIT BHASIN GURLEEN KAUR 20

351 THSV26REG0354 PRISHA CABLES GARG NIKHIL GARG LAVI BANSAL 30

352 THSV26REG0355 RAYANSH NEGI GAURAV MANOHER NEGI NITI CHADHA NEGI 40

353 THSV26REG0356 PRISHA  GARG NIKHIL GARG LAVI BANSAL 30

354 THSV26REG0357 NOOR  MENDIRATTA KARAN MENDIRATTA POOJA TALWAR 20

355 THSV26REG0358 KRISHA  SINGHAL AAKASH SINGHAL HARSHITA GARG 20

356 THSV26REG0359 AADYANSH  TRIPATHI ADITYA PRAKASH TRIPATHI NOOPUR AGRAWAL 40

357 THSV26REG0360 MANVIK  SINGH MAYANK PRATAP SINGH ASTHA VADAN 20

358 THSV26REG0361 MEDHA  KUMARI MANISH KUMAR BINITA TAMANG 20

359 THSV26REG0362 ADEN  SETH RAJJAT SETH THEISHIMLA LUIKHAM 50

360 THSV26REG0363 KIAAN  GUPTA KARAN GUPTA DISHA GUPTA 20

361 THSV26REG0364 RABANSH SINGH GUJRAL GURSIMRAN SINGH GUJRAL RIZAK SETHI 20

362 THSV26REG0365 NIRVAAN KOHLI UPPAL VIKRAM UPPAL NEHA KOHLI 20

363 THSV26REG0366 KIYANSH  GUPTA PRINCE GUPTA ANKITA GUPTA 30

364 THSV26REG0367 AYAANSH  DHOUNDIYAL ALOK DHOUNDIYAL JYOTSNA BHATT 40

365 THSV26REG0368 MEHAR  SEHGAL DEEPANKAR SEHGAL SWATI BHOLA 20

366 THSV26REG0369 FREYA  PASRICHA VISHAL PASRICHA RASHIM ARORA 20
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367 THSV26REG0370 KRIYAANSH  MADAAN UJJWAL MADAAN DIVYA MADAAN 20

368 THSV26REG0371 KAARISA  HEMRAJANI PRASHANT HEMRAJANI SANYA PREMWANI 20

369 THSV26REG0372 VEER  SHARMA LOV SHARMA SRISHTI SHARMA 20

370 THSV26REG0373 DIVISHA  BASSI GAURAV BASSI NANCY SEHGAL 20

371 THSV26REG0374 GAURAVI  RATHOR LOKESH RATHOR PRIYA BHAKRIWAL 30

372 THSV26REG0375 THEODWN  BASUMATARY JWNGLARY BASUMATARY PAPARI BASUMATARY 20

373 THSV26REG0376 SHLOKA SANDEEP NAIR SANDEEP GOPALAKRISHNAN NAIR PAYAL NAGPAL 20

374 THSV26REG0377 JUNAK  PATIRI RAHUL PATIRI MONTI DOLEY 50

375 THSV26REG0378 AARYA  BHUTANI ABHINAV BHUTANI SALONI BHUTANI 20

376 THSV26REG0379 ANAYA  GUPTA AKSHAT GUPTA PARIDHI GUPTA 20

377 THSV26REG0380 SAVEER  BATRA ASHRAY BATRA HARSHITA BATRA 20

378 THSV26REG0381 RISHIT  RAJ AMRENDRA KUMAR ANAMIKA SUMAN 30

379 THSV26REG0382 RYAN  ATTREE RAHUL ATTREE ANJLEENA ATTREE 30

380 THSV26REG0383 MIIVAAN  NAGDEV VINEET NAGDEV HIMAYA NAGDEV 20

381 THSV26REG0384 KRISH  BHAREL PARAS BHAREL JYOTI SAINI 20

382 THSV26REG0385 VEDANSH  GODARA ROHIT KUMAR PREETI 30

383 THSV26REG0386 ABEER  SETIA ANUJ SETIA SHAILZA CHAWLA SETIA 20

384 THSV26REG0387 VEDIKA THIRUMALAI MUDALIAR THIRUMALAI NARAYANAN MANSI SHEKHAR 40

385 THSV26REG0388 AVYAAN  JAIN NIKHIL KUMAR JAINENDER SONAL JAIN 20

386 THSV26REG0389 VEDANT THIRUMALAI MUDALIAR THIRUMALAI NARAYANAN MANSI SHEKHAR 40

387 THSV26REG0390 AADHYA  SINGH KAPIL KUMAR RUCHI 30

388 THSV26REG0391 KIYAAN  DAYAL ANURAG DAYAL VANI MUNJAL DAYAL 20

389 THSV26REG0392 NOOR  KAROL KARAN KAROL KANIKA SOOD 20

390 THSV26REG0393 RONAV  SHARMA RAHUL SHARMA PALLAVI MISHRA 40

391 THSV26REG0394 AVEER  SETHI ANKIT SETHI RASHI CHOPRA 20

392 THSV26REG0395 RUVEER  SETHI ANKIT SETHI RASHI CHOPRA 20

393 THSV26REG0396 MIRAYA  ROHRA PANKAJ MANISHA 20

394 THSV26REG0397 KAVISH  SHARMA ANUPAM SHARMA PARUL SHARMA 40

395 THSV26REG0398 RAMYA  SACHDEVA SOAM SACHDEVA GUNJAN ARORA 20

396 THSV26REG0399 GUNAV  DAGAR KUNAL DAGAR MONIA 40

397 THSV26REG0400 AGASTYA ARORA GURJAR GAURAV GURJAR RIDHI ARORA 50

398 THSV26REG0401 KRISHANGI  GOEL TUSHAR GOEL AYUSHI AGGARWAL 70

399 THSV26REG0402 TRISHIKA  GUPTA SAURABH GUPTA RUPALI GUPTA 20

400 THSV26REG0403 AKIRA  AHUJA DEPANSHU AHUJA SRISHTI GIANEY 20

401 THSV26REG0404 RUSHIV  GUPTA MAYANK GUPTA APARNA GUPTA 20

402 THSV26REG0405 VIRAJ  CHAUHAN SARVOTAM CHAUHAN SUMAN CHAUHAN 20

403 THSV26REG0406 VIRON  KAPOOR VARUN KAPOOR PRERNA KAPOOR 50

404 THSV26REG0407 VIVAAN  AGGARWAL DHEERAJ CHODHARY PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY 30

405 THSV26REG0408 AYAAN  CHAUDHARY ADITYA PRABHA 50

406 THSV26REG0409 CHHAYANSHI  SINGHAL ROHIT SINGH ANJU 20

407 THSV26REG0410 ATHARV  CHOPRA JATIN CHOPRA NIDHI NANDA 20
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408 THSV26REG0411 SAANVIKA  AHUJA MAYANK AHUJA DIVYANGANA MADAAN AHUJA 20

409 THSV26REG0412 IKVEER  ARORA VAIBHAV ARORA AVITA KHURANA ARORA 20

410 THSV26REG0413 AADYA  GUPTA ANSHUL GUPTA MANIKA GUPTA 20

411 THSV26REG0414 SWASTIK  CHAKRABORTY TANMOY CHAKRABORTY SOURAVI HALDER 30

412 THSV26REG0415 TARASHA  GARG DEVESH GARG RENU TIWARI 30

413 THSV26REG0416 AVYAAN  YADAV MUDIT YADAV SHIVANI YADAV 40

414 THSV26REG0417 KASHVI  GUPTA DEEPANSHU GUPTA RADHIKA GUPTA 20

415 THSV26REG0418 MANRAJ SINGH BHATIA JASKEERAT SINGH BHATIA KANUPREET KAUR 20

416 THSV26REG0419 TANAISHA  AHUJA JATIN AHUJA SHRADDHA AHUJA 20

417 THSV26REG0420 ESHANI  AIRAN NAVEEN SUPRIYA GOYAL 50

418 THSV26REG0421 SUKTI  PRASAD SACHIN KUMAR MANYA PRASAD 20

419 THSV26REG0422 RYNA  AGGARWAL ABHISHEK AGGARWAL NEHA AGGARWAL 20

420 THSV26REG0423 SHIVIK  GUPTA SHIVANSHU GUPTA MONIKA JAIN 20

421 THSV26REG0424 RUAAN  MEHTA SIDDHARTH MEHTA SURBHI CHOPRA MEHTA 20

422 THSV26REG0425 NAVYA  GARG GUNEET GARG MANSI GARG 40

423 THSV26REG0426 SAMRAAT SINGH DESWAL YUVRAJ SINGH KAVITA DESWAL 30

424 THSV26REG0427 KASHIKA  KADIAN YOGESH SINGH KADIAN AANCHAL PANWAR 50

425 THSV26REG0428 AADYASHA  ROY ABHISHEK ROY MANJISHTHA 20

426 THSV26REG0429 VIANA  KADIAN YOGESH SINGH KADIAN AANCHAL PANWAR 50

427 THSV26REG0430 GAURANSHI  SHUKLA SHANT DEV SHUKLA SUMAN TRIPATHI SHUKLA 20

428 THSV26REG0431 SHARVIL  GAMBHIR SACHIN GAMBHIR HIMANSHI GAMBHIR 20

429 THSV26REG0432 MAHIRAJ  SURI HARSH SURI NABHANYA SURI 20

430 THSV26REG0433 KIYAANSH  CHOPRA SAURABH CHOPRA SWATI PAPNEJA CHOPRA 40

431 THSV26REG0434 JAHAAN  SINGHEE MAYANK SINGHEE AANCHAL WADHWA 20

432 THSV26REG0435 KRISHIV  GUPTA SAHIL GUPTA SHIVANI GUPTA 20

433 THSV26REG0436 YATHAARTH  GARG SUBODH GARG DRISHTI TANTIA 20

434 THSV26REG0437 SAACHI  THAKUR SUNIL KUMAR THAKUR SONIA THAKUR 20

435 THSV26REG0438 RUVEER  BATRA RAJIV BATRA SARIKA PURI 20

436 THSV26REG0439 KIANA AMIT KUMAR PAYAL VERMA 40

437 THSV26REG0440 VIHA ADHIKARI VERMA NITYAE VERMA SANJU ADHIKARI 50

438 THSV26REG0441 TATHYA ANVIN RAI DEWASHISH RAI APRAJITA PANDEY 20

439 THSV26REG0442 AYRA  GOYAL HIMANSHU GOYAL DIVYA GOYAL 20

440 THSV26REG0443 AADYA  AHUJA ADITYA AHUJA SAKSHI AHUJA 20

441 THSV26REG0444 MEDHASVI  TRIPATHI MUKUND TRIPATHI ANKITA SHARMA 40

442 THSV26REG0445 ARHAT  KHANDELWAL APOORV KHANDELWAL SHUBHI AMERIYA 50

443 THSV26REG0446 LEENOY  VERMA RAHUL VERMA MADHURI VERMA 20

444 THSV26REG0447 ADAB  KAUR HARNARAIN SINGH MANKIRAN KAUR NAGRA 40

445 THSV26REG0448 AAYAT  KHAN KAYYUM KHAN AASHNA KHAN 30

446 THSV26REG0449 RISHIRAJ  LOHIYA ANKIT LOHIYA PRIYA BHATI 40

447 THSV26REG0450 MRINALINI SINGH PATHAK DHEERESH KUMAR PATHAK POOJA SINGH 20

448 THSV26REG0451 PAARUSH  MINOCHA AASHISH MINOCHA GUNJAN SACHDEVA 20
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449 THSV26REG0452 VIVAAN  CHAUDHARY VISHAL CHADHARY SAPNA 20

450 THSV26REG0453 TANSHIKA  VATS DEEPAK SINGH NEETA SHAHI 40

451 THSV26REG0454 IBHAN  CHHABRA SARTHAK CHHABRA SHIVI CHHABRA 20

452 THSV26REG0455 SUMEHAR  SINGH JASPREET SINGH RABLEEN KAUR RAO 20

453 THSV26REG0456 TANISH  PATHAK JAYANT KUMAR SHASHIKALA 30

454 THSV26REG0457 AVYAAN  VIJISH VIJISH ASWATHY S 40

455 THSV26REG0458 SIDDHI  SHARMA SIDDHARTH SHARMA DR SHIKHA JUYAL 40

456 THSV26REG0459 ADVAIT  SEHRAWAT ARJUN SEHRAWAT CHETNA CHHIKARA 40

457 THSV26REG0460 GURSHABAD  SINGH NARBIR SINGH GURVEEN KAUR 20

458 THSV26REG0461 VISHNU  AGARWAL ASHUL AGARWAL BHAVISHYA SINGH 20

459 THSV26REG0462 ANVI  GUPTA AMAN GUPTA VINI GOEL 20

460 THSV26REG0463 VIREN  RAJPUT DIWAKAR RAJPUT SHRINKHLA KUMAR 50

461 THSV26REG0464 AAHANA  LOHIYA ANKIT LOHIA PRIYA BHATI 40

462 THSV26REG0465 HEET PLAY SCHOOL ROHRA DINESH KUMAR EKTA GIRDHARI DANDWANI 20

463 THSV26REG0466 SIFAT  MEHTA SAGAR MEHTA RESHAM SINGH 20

464 THSV26REG0467 NYRAH  GUPTA SAHIL GUPTA KANIKA AGGARWAL GUPTA 40

465 THSV26REG0468 HRIYAAN  TOKAS BHUPENDER TOKAS SAVITA 30

466 THSV26REG0469 AAYAT  AHMAD REHAN AHMAD SHAMIMA NADIA 30

467 THSV26REG0470 MISSHITA  KHANNA SAMEER KHANNA BANDINI CHHABRA 50

468 THSV26REG0471 MONIT  KATYAL RISHI KATYAL POOJA KATYAL 20

469 THSV26REG0472 RUHVIR  SAHNI KAMAL SAHNI RUMEET KAUR BINDRA 20

470 THSV26REG0473 RABYA  BATRA SHARAN BATRA AANCHAL BATRA 20

471 THSV26REG0474 AADYA  ANSHU DIBYANSHU ROUNIKA ANSHU 20

472 THSV26REG0475 NAMASVI  DAWER NA RHYTHEM BHARGAV 40

473 THSV26REG0476 NIVAAN  KANSAL LALIT KANSAL SHAYNA 20

474 THSV26REG0477 YADVI  SALUJA HARSH SALUJA HARSHITA AGARWAL 20

475 THSV26REG0478 NAMASVI  SHREE MANISH KUMAR NIRUPAMA KUMARI 30

476 THSV26REG0479 VARSHITA  SINGH VIVEK KUMAR SINGH VARSHA SINGH 20

477 THSV26REG0480 MOKSH  JAIN ABHISHEK JAIN UMANG JAIN 20

478 THSV26REG0481 ATHARV  NAUGADA PAWAN KUMAR VERMA DIYA SEHRA 40

479 THSV26REG0482 DISHA  RAMCHANDANI JATIN RAMCHANDANI SHEFALI RAMCHANDANI 40

480 THSV26REG0483 KIARA  GOEL SHIKHAR GOEL KRITI GOEL 20

481 THSV26REG0484 NAIYLA  MUSTAFEEZ MUSTAFIZUR RAHMAN FOUZIA KALIM 30

482 THSV26REG0485 MIHIKA  VERMA SHANTANU VERMA PAYAL RAO 40

483 THSV26REG0486 ANSHIKA  GANDHI SAURABH GANDHI NA 30

484 THSV26REG0487 RIDAH  VIJAY SHANKAR LAL VIJAY KALPANA GUPTA 20

485 THSV26REG0488 SAMAIRA  MAHESH MAHESH RAMASWAMY SATHYA MAHESH 40

486 THSV26REG0489 AASHVI  BAWA AAKASH BAWA SHIVANI AHUJA 20

487 THSV26REG0490 NORAH KISHORE VERMA MAYANK VERMA NEHA KISHORE 20

488 THSV26REG0491 UDAAR  JAIN MAYANK JAIN VENI JAIN 20

489 THSV26REG0492 REHMAT  KAUR JASKARAN SINGH ASHVEEN KAUR 20
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490 THSV26REG0493 SANVIKA  JAYASWAL KUNDAN JAYASWAL NAYAN JAISWAL 20

491 THSV26REG0494 PURUSHARTH  TOKAS LAVAN TOKAS ANJALI SEJWAL 20

492 THSV26REG0495 AARMIN SINGH RAYAT MANMEET SINGH RAYAT SIMRAN KAUR 20

493 THSV26REG0496 MITAANSHI  JAIN SIDDHARTH JAIN YOGITA GUPTA 20

494 THSV26REG0497 DHANAISHA  ARYA ANSH ARYA DR BHARTI MITTAL 50

495 THSV26REG0498 MEHRR  WADHERA VARUN WADHERA SIMRAN WADHERA 20

496 THSV26REG0499 ADRITI  NAGPAL AAYUSH NAGPAL NISHU BHARDWAJ 20

497 THSV26REG0500 AAIRA  JAIN ANKESH JAIN AKSHITA JAIN 20

498 THSV26REG0501 VANIA  MALIK NITIN MALIK NEHA MALIK 40

499 THSV26REG0502 VEDANSHI  RAI SOUMITRA RAI PRIYA PRAKASH RAI 20

500 THSV26REG0503 RYSA ARJUN MUNJAL ARJUN MUNJAL MEGHA MUNJAL 20

501 THSV26REG0504 KAYA  RAI PRANNOY KUMAR RAI KAJOL RAI 40

502 THSV26REG0505 MIRAYA  CHOPRA PARAS CHOPRA ANUSHREE CHOPRA 20

503 THSV26REG0506 RADHYA  KHATRI SAGAR KHATRI MAMTA 90

504 THSV26REG0507 SACHIT  CHAUDHARY DIPENDER CHAUDHARY NIVEDITA VERMA 20

505 THSV26REG0508 NEHMAT  KAUR HARJOT SINGH KANWALPREET KAUR 20

506 THSV26REG0509 DEVISHA  RAJORA VIBHOR RAJORA SANDHYA 40

507 THSV26REG0510 AGASTYA  KUMAR RAHUL KUMAR PRIYA SHARMA KUMAR 20

508 THSV26REG0511 NEAL  HANS YATIN HANS ASHWINI HANS 100

509 THSV26REG0512 RAYA  RAVI PRANAV PULIANI PARIKA SAINI 20

510 THSV26REG0513 VANYA  NANDRAJOG VIJIT NANDRAJOG MRIDULA NANDRAJOG 20

511 THSV26REG0514 YUVAAN  RAHEJA NITIN RAHEJA DEEPSHIKHA SINGH 40

512 THSV26REG0515 GAURIK  PAHWA VARUN PAHWA MANVI PAHWA 20

513 THSV26REG0516 ZIAN  GUPTA BHARAT GUPTA KRITIKA GUPTA 20

514 THSV26REG0517 SHIVIN  SURHA SUMIT SURHA DHRITI GUPTA 20

515 THSV26REG0518 BHARAT RAJ ROUT BHARAT CHANDRA ROUT RAJALAXMI BEHERA 50

516 THSV26REG0519 PRISHA  SINGH RAHUL SINGH NIDHI 20

517 THSV26REG0520 IVAAN  GARG RAJAN GARG CHANDNI AGGARWAL 20

518 THSV26REG0521 JENNIFER  JACOB JACOB VARGHESE KANNANPARA MERCY JACOB 30

519 THSV26REG0522 RIYAANSH  RAMPAL LOKESH RAMPAL DIMPLE MEHTA 40

520 THSV26REG0523 VANSHI CHAND SHARMA ADIT SHARMA SONAM SHARMA 20

521 THSV26REG0524 BHAVISHKA  JAIN AYUSH JAIN SONIA JAIN 30

522 THSV26REG0525 IDA  KROPHA ATEESH KROPHA NIVEDITA THASS 20

523 THSV26REG0526 RAGHAV  YADAV SAURABH KUMAR YADAV SURABHI YADAV 20

524 THSV26REG0527 VEDANSHI  SARIN CHIRANJEEVI SARIN SUGANDHI SARIN 20

525 THSV26REG0528 ABIR SINGH SINHAL ARJUN SINHAL AMRITA SINGH 20

526 THSV26REG0529 YETHARTH VERMA  VERMA SIDDHARTH VERMA GARIMA VERMA 20

527 THSV26REG0530 SERAYA  LUTHRA SHIVAM LUTHRA KAVYA LUTHRA 20

528 THSV26REG0531 ARYA  DUBEY MANISH KUMAR DUBEY EKTA 40

529 THSV26REG0532 ESHITA  AIRAN NAVEEN SUPRIYA GOYAL 50

530 THSV26REG0533 NAWAB SINGH SETHI EKJOT SINGH VANSHIKA MIGLANI 20
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531 THSV26REG0534 TAKSHVI AKHIL KUMAR SINGH MAHIMA YADAV 30

532 THSV26REG0535 SHANVI  RANA RAMIT RANA DEEKSHA SINGH 20

533 THSV26REG0536 AVYAAN  VASISTH TARANG CHANDINI BAKSHI 20

534 THSV26REG0537 DHAIRVI  GIANCHANDANI PIYUSH GIANCHANDANI NEHA GIANCHANDANI 20

535 THSV26REG0538 ARMAAN  CHOUDHARY NANDI CHOUDHARY NEETU NANDI 40

536 THSV26REG0539 SHAURYA  RAJANALA KUMAR RAJANALA SHILPA ROHATGI 20

537 THSV26REG0540 ADHRIT  PRAKASH HARENDRA PRAKASH GEETA VERMA 20

538 THSV26REG0542 AKSHAR SINHA SHRIVATHS ANIRUDH ARUN ANUBHA SINHA 50

539 THSV26REG0543 HITARTH  NOGJA GOVIND NOGJA SONALI NOGJA 20

540 THSV26REG0544 ABANI  SAPRA PRANAV SAPRA SAKSHI BAWA 20

541 THSV26REG0545 AVIKA  SACHDEVA AVNISH SACHDEVA KHUSHBOO SACHDEVA 20

542 THSV26REG0546 SEERAT  JASWAL KIRAN KUMAR SHALINI JASWAL 20

543 THSV26REG0547 AAHAN  SHARMA SMARTH SHARMA KUSUM CHAMOLI 20

544 THSV26REG0548 THUAMNUNMOI KHAWLROHLUN GUITE PRISCILLA SIAMBIAKCHING 40

545 THSV26REG0549 AGASTYA  SINGH MADHUSUDAN PATIRAJ YADAV ANKITA POONIA 20

546 THSV26REG0550 URVI  TANWAR VIRENDER RAKHI 80

547 THSV26REG0551 AGASTYA  KALRA LAVIRAL KARA MANPREET KALRA 20

548 THSV26REG0552 SAMAR DAGAR  DAGAR CHIRAG DAGAR ESHITA PILANIA 20

549 THSV26REG0553 KRISSHA  SEHGAL SAVAR SEHGAL RADHIKA SEHGAL 20

550 THSV26REG0554 PRANAY  GOYAL ABHISHEK GOYAL SAKSHI GOYAL 20

551 THSV26REG0555 ADEERA ALI SAYED ARMAAN ALI SAYED ANUSHKA BHATIA 20

552 THSV26REG0556 DARSH  GUPTA NITIN GUPTA KANIKA SINGHAL 40

553 THSV26REG0557 ASRIT  NARAG ANGADPAL SINGH NARAG MANPREET KAUR 20

554 THSV26REG0558 MIVAAN  SINGH KUSHAGRA ASTHA THAKUR 40

555 THSV26REG0559 ADVAIT  KALRA LAVIRAL KALRA MANPREET KALRA 20

556 THSV26REG0560 ARYAVEER  GUPTA BHAVYA GUPTA DRISHTI DUTTA GUPTA 20

557 THSV26REG0561 AHAAN  MOHAN ABHIJIT MOHAN DISHA AGARWAL MOHAN 20

558 THSV26REG0562 ASMI  JAIN ASHISH JAIN ANCHAL AGGARWAL 50

559 THSV26REG0563 NYRA  TIWARI SHUBHAM TIWARI DAMINI TIWARI 40

560 THSV26REG0564 ZOYA  SHUBAIL SHUBAIL FAROOK SANA KHAN SHUBAIL 20

561 THSV26REG0565 RUDRRA  BALI SUSHANT BALI SPRIHA BHANDARI 20

562 THSV26REG0566 VAYU  MEHLAWAT DHANANJAY MEHLAWAT YOGITA MEHLAWAT 20

563 THSV26REG0567 VIRAAJ SINGH SETHI ISHPREET SINGH SETHI SANYA SINGH 20

564 THSV26REG0568 AVEER SINGH ANAND GURMEHAR SINGH ANAND NEHA ANAND 20

565 THSV26REG0569 MEHNOOR  KAUR JASPREET SINGH DANG PRABHLEEN KAUR 20

566 THSV26REG0570 SAMRAJ  JAIN SHLOK JAIN AYUSHI JAIN 20

567 THSV26REG0571 TRISHA  JAIN NISHAR JAIN AARUSHI JAIN 50

568 THSV26REG0572 AGASTYA PRASENJEET KUMAR SRIVASTAVA SUPRIYA AMBASTA 20

569 THSV26REG0573 ANVIT  RAI VINEET KUMAR RAI ANJU 20

570 THSV26REG0574 VIHANKA  JAIN SHASHANK JAIN SWATI GUPTA 20

571 THSV26REG0575 ANANDI  PANDEY ARUNAKAR PANDEY MAMTA PANDEY 40
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572 THSV26REG0576 DIVA  PRATAP HRIDAY BHANU PRATAP NEETU GAUTAM 20

573 THSV26REG0577 NAMAMI  JAYCHAND NAMAN JAYCHAND SHEENAM SAXENA 30

574 THSV26REG0578 ATHARVA  ARYA MANOJ KUMAR ARYA SHIKHA THAKUR 40

575 THSV26REG0579 MIKAIL  IQBAL TANVEER IQBAL SHAZIA IQBAL 20

576 THSV26REG0580 ARIANA  BHALLA SAHIL BHALLA MEHAK KHOSLA 20

577 THSV26REG0581 AVYAAN  GUPTA AMAN GUPTA NEHA MITTAL 20

578 THSV26REG0582 YUVRAAJ  SHARMA DHARMESH KUMAR KIRTI 30

579 THSV26REG0583 AVIRAJ  GUPTA PUNEET GUPTA NISHTHA GUPTA 20

580 THSV26REG0584 AADVIKA  YADAV AMIT YADAV RENU KUMARI 20

581 THSV26REG0585 RUBANI  KUKREJA NIKHIL KUKREJA NEHA KUKREJA 20

582 THSV26REG0586 NAINTARA KUNAL HAZARI DR. VIDYUT SINGH SHEORAN 50

583 THSV26REG0587 ATHARV  CHAUHAN UDHAM SINGH JYOTI DHYANI 30

584 THSV26REG0588 ANVAY  PANDEY ASHISH PANDEY PEENAL ASHISH PANDEY 50

585 THSV26REG0589 DIVISH  AGARWAL SIDDHARTH AGARWAL ASHNA AGARWAL 20

586 THSV26REG0590 GANISHKA  NAREN VASU NAREN SHWETA BAISLA 20

587 THSV26REG0591 REYAAN  SINGH SUMIT KUMAR PRIYADARSHNI KUMARI 30

588 THSV26REG0592 MEDHYA  SINGH NEELESH SINGH SEN SURYA SINGH 30

589 THSV26REG0593 DHARINI  PANWAR RAVI PANWAR AASTHA SETH 40

590 THSV26REG0594 DURVY  JAIN ROHIT JAIN NEHA JAIN 20

591 THSV26REG0595 VEDISHA  CHAWLA SANJU CHAWLA NEHA ARORA CHAWLA 20

592 THSV26REG0596 VEER  YADAV NAVEEN YADAV VINEETA YADAV 30

593 THSV26REG0597 ZIAN  JAIN KANISHK JAIN SRISHTI JAIN 20

594 THSV26REG0598 AYATI  PODDAR RATNESH KUMAR SUNAINA KUMARI 30

595 THSV26REG0599 MISHKA  HANDA ARJUN HANDA SHRUTI MARWAH 20

596 THSV26REG0600 AANYA  TALWAR ANKIT TALWAR TANIA TALWAR 50

597 THSV26REG0601 TISYA  AHUJA SIDHARTH AHUJA CHETNA AHUJA 20

598 THSV26REG0602 TANISHI  BHARGAVA ABHISHEK BHARGAVA POOJA SHARMA 20

599 THSV26REG0603 AARYAVIR  SETHI RISHAB SETHI HARVEN SETHI 20

600 THSV26REG0604 TATSAAH  AHUJA SIDHARTH AHUJA CHETNA AHUJA 20

601 THSV26REG0605 RACHIT  MISHRA RISHI MISRA SONAM SRIVASTAVA 20

602 THSV26REG0606 MIRAYA  BHARDWAJ KUSHAL BHARDWAJ ANISHAA BHARDWAJ 40

603 THSV26REG0607 AYAANSH  SAHRAWAT SUNIL SAHRAWAT CHARU RATHI 40

604 THSV26REG0608 ESHMA  KOHLI MADHUR KOHLI MANVI DUA 20

605 THSV26REG0609 MEER  SADHWANI SHOBHIT SADHWANI MONICA SADHWANI 20

606 THSV26REG0610 KAYRA  KAPOOR ANKIT KAPOOR RINCHIN KAPOOR 20

607 THSV26REG0611 NYRA  AGGARWAL AKSHAT AGGARWAL DEVIKA ALAGH AGGARWAL 20

608 THSV26REG0612 NIRVAAN  AGGARWAL AKSHAT AGGARWAL DEVIKA ALAGH AGGARWAL 20

609 THSV26REG0613 VEDANT  MAHENDRU VISHAL MAHENDRU NIHARIKA KASHYAP 20

610 THSV26REG0614 MEHER  PANESAR GAURAV PANESAR AAYUSHI SHARMA 20

611 THSV26REG0615 ZAARA  FAROOQI MOHD FAIZ SIDRA SHAKEEL 20

612 THSV26REG0616 JINAYA  JAIN NAMAN JAIN KOPAL JAIN 40
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613 THSV26REG0617 NITARA  GANDAS SACHIN GANDAS ARISHA CHAUHAN 50

614 THSV26REG0618 ARYAVEER  JALAN DEVAVRAT JALAN RADHIKA JALAN 20

615 THSV26REG0619 VIHAAN  AGGARWAL SUHAIL AGGARWAL RITIKA GARG 20

616 THSV26REG0620 SRIRAM  DHAMIJA VINEET DHAMIJA ASTHA DHAMIJA 30

617 THSV26REG0621 SURYODAY SINGH DHANKHAR VIVEK SINGH CHOUDHARY AJANTA DHANKHAR 40

618 THSV26REG0622 GOBIND SINGH CHAWLA CHIRANJEEV SINGH CHAWLA JASMINE KAUR CHAWLA 40

619 THSV26REG0623 NIRVAAN  RAI HITESH RAI DIVYA MINOCHA 20

620 THSV26REG0624 AASHVI  GUPTA KANISHK GUPTA ARUNIMA GUPTA 20

621 THSV26REG0625 KIARA  DUGGAL BASANT DUGGAL TAMNNA 20

622 THSV26REG0626 ROOHI  SEWAL DEEPAK SEWAL MONIKA TOKAS 50

623 THSV26REG0627 VIRAJ  GOYAT RAJDEEP PURNIMA KHATRI 40

624 THSV26REG0628 VAACHI  GUPTA UMANG GUPTA NEHA GUPTA 30

625 THSV26REG0629 MOKSH  PATHAK PUNEET PATHAK SULEKHA TYAGI 30

626 THSV26REG0630 RIYANSH  SAHNI BHASKAR SAHNI NIKITA GUPTA 30

627 THSV26REG0631 MOKSHITH  BHARGAVA HEMANT BHARGAVA PREETI BHARGAVA 20

628 THSV26REG0632 APRAMEYA  PRASANNA PRASANNA R APARNA KARTHIKEYAN 30

629 THSV26REG0633 AIZA AKHIL ANKITA AGGARWAL 20

630 THSV26REG0634 NYRA  GOEL NIPUN GOEL PREETI GUPTA 20

631 THSV26REG0635 PRATHAM  MEHLAWAT RAVINDER SINGH POOJA 50

632 THSV26REG0636 AVIRA  MALIK ROHAN MALIK RITIKA MALIK 30

633 THSV26REG0637 UDAYAN PAL GANGULY ABHISHEK RATIN GANGULY LILY PAL 20

634 THSV26REG0638 AADRIKA  CHAUHAN SANDEEP CHAUHAN UMANG KHATRI 40

635 THSV26REG0639 IVAAN RAMAN GUPTA SHREY GUPTA KETKI GUPTA 20

636 THSV26REG0640 KAKADE YOUDHEY RAO KAKADE PRAVEEN RAO SUDITI BHADAURIA 20

637 THSV26REG0641 MAAHIR  KAUSHIK CHANDER MOHAN KAUSHIK BHARTI SIKRI 40

638 THSV26REG0642 AYON  CHADHA AMIT CHADHA KRITI CHADHA 20

639 THSV26REG0643 HARTEGH  SINGH AMAN DEEP SINGH RUPREET KAUR 20

640 THSV26REG0644 SHLOK  JOSHI SATYAM JOSHI ISHITA SHARMA 20

641 THSV26REG0645 IRA  GOYAL DHRUV GOYAL SHIVANGI GOYAL 20

642 THSV26REG0646 BHAVIKA  KHOUND PALASH RANJAN KHOUND MURCHANA THAKUR 40

643 THSV26REG0647 AVYANSH  GUPTA GAURAV GUPTA NIDHI GUPTA 30

644 THSV26REG0649 TAKSHVI  KAUSHIK NITIN KAUSHIK PRIYANKA KAUSHIK 20

645 THSV26REG0650 GAURA  CHAUHAN NAVEEN KISHORE CHAUHAN SANTOSH SHERAWAT 30

646 THSV26REG0651 HAMSINI  BHARAT NA POORVAJA KUMAR 30

647 THSV26REG0652 DHANVI  PAWAR RAVI PAWAR ARCHANA PAWAR 50

648 THSV26REG0653 SIDHHAANSH  JAIN TARUN JAIN VANDITA JAIN 20

649 THSV26REG0654 AMAIRA  GUPTA SAURABH GUPTA ASHITA GUPTA 40

650 THSV26REG0655 SHIVANSH  AHUJA VARUN AHUJA APARNA AHUJA 20

651 THSV26REG0656 TEGBIR SINGH MANPREET SINGH BHAMBRA SIMRAN KAUR 20

652 THSV26REG0657 NAVANSH  SARAF NAVNEET SARAF SHALU MITTAL SARAF 40

653 THSV26REG0658 ELIZA  SINGH NA SAVITA 20
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654 THSV26REG0659 SAANVI  PANDEY RIPU DAMAN SHIKHA KAUSHAL 20

655 THSV26REG0660 RAYNA  RUSTAGI BHUVAN RUSTAGI AYUSHI GOEL 20

656 THSV26REG0661 MEHR  BHATIA GAURAV BHATIA AISHANI SHARMA 20

657 THSV26REG0662 SAATVIK  SINGH VIRESH SHIKHA PANT 30

658 THSV26REG0663 HANEESH PRADYOT PRAVASH BABLI 30

659 THSV26REG0664 AYANSH  SINGH RAJAN SINGH ARCHNA SINGH 40

660 THSV26REG0665 AARIV  HARJAI PUNEET HARJAI KRITI MUTREJA 40

661 THSV26REG0666 JAIVARDHAN  GUPTA VINIT GUPTA SUNAINA BASERA 20

662 THSV26REG0667 DEVANSH  KASHYAP RAJAN KASHYAP DEEPIKA MAKKAR 20

663 THSV26REG0668 SAAVERI  SARVAM VIJAY VAMSI KRISHNA VINJAMOORY SURABHI ROHATGI 20

664 THSV26REG0669 AYAAN  SHARMA KETAN SHARMA SHIVANI SHARMA 20

665 THSV26REG0670 SIFAT  GANDHI MEHUL GANDHI DIVYA 20

666 THSV26REG0671 VIKAS  GUPTA VIKAS GUPTA POOJA SHILPKAR 20

667 THSV26REG0672 JOSHA SANDEEP KUMAR AHLAWAT AKRITI KANCHI 30

668 THSV26REG0673 MAANYA  GUPTA ISHAAN GUPTA AKANKSHA GUPTA 20

669 THSV26REG0674 KIYANN  GULATI KARAN GULATI ANKITA GULATI 20

670 THSV26REG0675 NIRVAIR  SACHDEVA RAJAT SACHDEVA SHRUTI SACHDEVA 20

671 THSV26REG0676 VAIRAJ  SINGAL DIPPUL SINGAL MANI SINGAL 20

672 THSV26REG0677 TARA  GULATI ANIL GULATI RENU GULATI 50

673 THSV26REG0678 AVAYAAN  GARG RAJ ANMOL SINGH GARG ARUNA ARORA 20

674 THSV26REG0679 PRIHAAN  SENGUPTA PARIKSHIT SENGUPTA VAISHALI CHOWDHURY 20

675 THSV26REG0680 MYRA  SETHI PRIYANK SETHI GINNI SEHGAL SETHI 20

676 THSV26REG0681 ARIYAA  KHEMKA ABHISHEK KHEMKA RIDDHI KHEMKA 20

677 THSV26REG0682 RAYA KAUR BHATIA HANSMEET SINGH BHATIA PAVLEEN BEDI 20

678 THSV26REG0683 SAANVI  JAIN SAMBHAV JAIN AYUSHI VINAYKUMAR JAIN 20

679 THSV26REG0684 SAANVI  NAGPAL KARNESHWAR NAGPAL PARIJA MARWAH 20

680 THSV26REG0685 BISMEET KAUR BATRA PRABHJEET SINGH BATRA RITIKA BHATIA 20

681 THSV26REG0686 GIANA  GOEL VAIBHAV GOEL ARNIKA GARG 20

682 THSV26REG0687 NIVAAN  KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR DASARAJU TARINI KUMAR 50

683 THSV26REG0688 BRIELLE CHUNRIM CHAWANG SURAJ CHARENAMEI DICHAMLIU MAKUIMAI 30

684 THSV26REG0689 INAAYA  SHARMA SUNNY ANJALI SHARMA 20

685 THSV26REG0690 ABHIR  SANSANWAL JOGINDER SARITA 40

686 THSV26REG0691 ANAISHA  CHAKRABORTY SHASHILOV DOYEL CHAKRABORTY 20

687 THSV26REG0692 KRISHIV  TAKKAR JATIN TAKKAR NIKITA TAKKAR 20

688 THSV26REG0693 NEEV  SHARMA RAJ KARAN SHARMA SIMRAN SHARMA 20

689 THSV26REG0694 ADITRI  KANTHWAL AKSHEY KANTHWAL MEENAKSHI JOSHI 20

690 THSV26REG0695 NOOR  GERA SUMIT GERA MEHAK GERA 20

691 THSV26REG0696 ZENISHA  CHHABRA PAWAN CHHABRA SWATI CHHABRA 20

692 THSV26REG0697 VIHAAN  MAURYA BHANU PRATAP MAURYA VIJETA KUMARI 30

693 THSV26REG0698 ISHITA  AGARWAL SATYAM AGARWAL LOVY AGARWAL 40

694 THSV26REG0699 AGASTYA  GUPTA AASHISH GUPTA DIPALI GUPTA 20
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695 THSV26REG0700 OOJAM  NARULA ABHISHEK NARULA AANCHAL NARULA 20

696 THSV26REG0701 ARYAVEER SINGH LOHAN AMAN SINGH LOHAN ANAMIKA SINDHU 20

697 THSV26REG0702 KARTIKEY  MAAN JATIN MAAN RADHIKA MAAN 40

698 THSV26REG0703 SHAARVI SHAARVI SHAARVI RAJAT SETHI SHUBHRASTHA 20

699 THSV26REG0704 ATHARV  SACHDEVA TANUJ SACHDEVA GARIMA SACHDEVA 20

700 THSV26REG0705 NITARA  BANSAL HANUMANT BANSAL BHUMIKA BANSAL 20

701 THSV26REG0706 AGASTYA  TANEJA MEHUL TANEJA POOJA MANSHANI TANEJA 20

702 THSV26REG0707 AYANSH  SHARMA ABHISHEK SHARMA NEELU KUMARI 30

703 THSV26REG0708 HRIDYA  SACHAR ARJUN SACHAR RUCHI SHARMA 20

704 THSV26REG0709 YUVRAAJ  SEJWAL MOHIT SEJWAL NEHA CHOUDHARY 30

705 THSV26REG0710 DHAIRYAA VIR JAIN AADITYA JAIN MIINAL JAIN 20

706 THSV26REG0711 SAANVI VISHAL CHANDRA SATISH CHANDRA JYOTI LAMA 30

707 THSV26REG0712 DAIVIK  DADHICH MEHAR DADHICH KAUMUDI JOSHI DADHICH 20

708 THSV26REG0713 IRA  JALAN ANKUR JALAN SHIVANI JALAN 20

709 THSV26REG0714 AVYAAN  MANOCHA LUV MANOCHA SHIKHA MANOCHA 20

710 THSV26REG0715 SAANVI  GARG SHUBHAM GARG ANSHIKA GARG 20

711 THSV26REG0716 IRA  VATS ABHISHEK SHARMA PARVESH DEVI 20

712 THSV26REG0717 KUBAIR  GOSWAMI KUSHAGRA GOSWAMI RIDHI NARULA 20

713 THSV26REG0718 NIYASHA  TYAGI SHANI TYAGI TANIYA TYAGI 30

714 THSV26REG0719 VIRAJ  BRELLA DEVENDER SINGH JYOTI SINGH 40

715 THSV26REG0720 YUVAAN  AGARWAL APURV AGARWAL SUKRITI GUPTA 20

716 THSV26REG0721 VIHAAN  DEWAN ANKUR DEWAN AARUSHI MITTAL 20

717 THSV26REG0722 KABIR  KAPUR PRANAV KAPUR TUBA FARAZ 20

718 THSV26REG0723 KHADIJA  SHARIQ SHARIQ MOHAMMAD NEHA KAMAL 40

719 THSV26REG0724 ADRITI  RAI ABHINAW KUMAR KUMARI KAVITA 40

720 THSV26REG0725 CHITRANSH  LOHIA SUMIT CHOWDHARY SWETA 30

721 THSV26REG0726 ADVAIT AJIT ROY ATUL KUMAR AAKANSHA PUSHP 40

722 THSV26REG0727 AYAAN  NANDA SAURAV NEHA NANDA 20

723 THSV26REG0728 ARZOI  KAUR ANNANDEEP SINGH ROSHNI SETHI 20

724 THSV26REG0729 ATHARV  JAIN VIVEK JAIN SUCHITRA KUMBHAT 20

725 THSV26REG0730 ANANYA ROY CHATTERJEE PADMANAV CHATTERJEE SOUMI ROY 40

726 THSV26REG0731 NYRA  SINGHAL LAKSHAY SINGHAL GUNISHA SINGHAL 20

727 THSV26REG0732 AVYUKT  JAIN ANUJ JAIN AROOSHI JAIN 20

728 THSV26REG0733 IRA  SHRIVASTAVA AMIT SHRIVASTAVA MANSI SHRIVASTAVA 40

729 THSV26REG0734 MAHIRA  JAIN HIMANSHU JAIN AVNI JAIN 20

730 THSV26REG0735 SAMUJJWALA  KASHYAP AMRIT KUMAR KM KIRAN TRIPATHY 30

731 THSV26REG0736 ATHARV  SINGH MUKESH KUMAR SINGH ANURADHA SINGH 40

732 THSV26REG0737 AGAMYA  DAGAR AMAN DAGAR TANIYA 30

733 THSV26REG0738 MANVEER  TOKAS SANJEEV TOKAS NEERU 30

734 THSV26REG0739 AARUNYA  TOMAR TARUN TOMAR VASUDHA SEHRAWAT 40

735 THSV26REG0740 RYSA  AGARWAL ANKUR AGARWAL MANVI AGARWAL 20
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736 THSV26REG0741 KHUSHVEER MANOJ KUMAR NEETU JANGHU 20

737 THSV26REG0742 ENGRACIA RAJESH KUMAR ANJU BALA 40

738 THSV26REG0743 AIMA  NOOR TANVEER ZAKI SANA ANSARI 20

739 THSV26REG0744 NAVYA  SARKAR JAGANATHAN ABHINAV JAGANATHAN ATREYEE SARKAR 30

740 THSV26REG0745 KANAK  BHARDWAJ DR. VARUN BHARDWAJ DR. VISHESH BHARDWAJ 50

741 THSV26REG0746 STAVYA  KAPOOR SUMIT KAPOOR RAKSHA SINGH 30

742 THSV26REG0747 AYANSH  SAXENA ASHISH SAXENA SHIKHA KHURANA 20

743 THSV26REG0748 KREEVA  AHUJA BHARAT AHUJA NEETI AHUJA 20

744 THSV26REG0749 SHREYANSH  ASTHANA SIDDHANT ASTHANA SHRUTIKA ASTHANA 20

745 THSV26REG0750 AVIRAJ  TANEJA AKUL TANEJA SONALIKA TANEJA 40

746 THSV26REG0751 AVEER  SAHNI ROHAN SAHNI AYUSHI ANAND 20

747 THSV26REG0752 KASHVI  SEHRAWAT MANISH SEHRAWAT NEHA SEHRAWAT 30

748 THSV26REG0753 RAAVYA  OHRI ABHISHEK OHRI SWATI OHRI 20

749 THSV26REG0754 RAJVEER  OHRI ABHISHEK OHRI SWATI OHRI 20

750 THSV26REG0755 EKAAKSH  MALIK VIVEK MALIK BHUMIKA ABBI 20

751 THSV26REG0756 AVYAAN  BINDAL DEVENDER BINDAL DR. KANIKA GUPTA 40

752 THSV26REG0757 AARAV  GUPTA SIDDHARTH GUPTA SHELLY GARG 20

753 THSV26REG0758 VIHAAN  TEWARI ASHWINI KUMAR TEWARI POOJA KAUSHIK 20

754 THSV26REG0759 VEER KUMAR KASHYAP VARUN KUMAR SINGH PREETI SINGH 30

755 THSV26REG0760 HARLIV  BATRA JAGJEET SINGH SUGANDHA KHANNA 20

756 THSV26REG0761 SAMAIRA HUSSAIN  HUSSAIN SAJID HUSSAIN FAREN NAZ 50

757 THSV26REG0762 AMAY  SARDANA KESHAV SARDANA NIKITA SIKKA 20

758 THSV26REG0763 AARON  KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR MAMTA RANI 30

759 THSV26REG0764 KRISHAY  JAIN RISHABH JAIN KRITI JAIN 20

760 THSV26REG0765 NADEE  DHINGRA GAURAV DHINGRA SHAMBHAWI DHINGRA 20

761 THSV26REG0766 AISHWARYA  MAHAJAN SOURAV MAHAJAN DIMPLE SABHARWAL 20

762 THSV26REG0767 AEKANSH  PANGASA RAHUL PANGASA ROHINI KHANNA PANGASA 20

763 THSV26REG0768 PRASANNAKSHI  SHARMA ABHISHEK SHARMA RANJANI UPADHYAY 20

764 THSV26REG0769 VIRAJ  SINGLA MILIND SINGLA PARINITA SINGLA 20

765 THSV26REG0770 ADWAITA VIRAT KALE K SEENAIAH A SRIVANI 40

766 THSV26REG0771 ARYAAN  GUPTA SANCHIT GUPTA AARUSHI GUPTA 20

767 THSV26REG0772 KABIR  MOHANTY VERMA YAMAN VERMA SNEHA MOHANTY 50

768 THSV26REG0773 IVANSHIKA  SINGH DEVBRAT KUMAR NISHANT RASHMI RANJAN 20

769 THSV26REG0774 TISHA  MEHLAWAT AMIT NANCY RANA 50

770 THSV26REG0775 KRISHIV  RIJHWANI YASH RIJHWANI MUGDHA CHOPRA 20

771 THSV26REG0776 ARMAAN  BHAGCHANDANI PAWAN BHAGCHANDANI SUPRIYA THAKUR 20

772 THSV26REG0777 AKSHAJ  PETHIA ANUJ PETHIA AVNI GUPTA PETHIA 30

773 THSV26REG0778 IVAAN  SEHRAWAT ARUN SEHRAWAT POOJA 30

774 THSV26REG0779 MIVAAN  SALUJA CHINOY SALUJA SHRUTI SALUJA 20

775 THSV26REG0780 OJASHVVI  MANCHANDA PANKAJ MANCHANDA DIVYA MANCHANDA 20

776 THSV26REG0781 NYRAA  JINDAL ANKIT JINDAL PRIYANKA JINDAL 20
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777 THSV26REG0782 SHAURYA GAUTAM KAMIDI KAMIDI GOUTHAM SIDHARTHA MANJEERA MEESALA 40

778 THSV26REG0783 TEJAS  KUNWAR RAM BAHADUR NAINA CHETTRY 40

779 THSV26REG0784 AKIRA GAUTAM KAMIDI KAMIDI GOUTHAM SIDHARTHA MANJEERA MEESALA 40

780 THSV26REG0785 SIAN  GUPTA ANKIT GUPTA MANSI VERMA 30

781 THSV26REG0786 KOHINOOR DEEP  SINGH NAVDEEP SINGH SUKHVIR KAUR 40

782 THSV26REG0787 SAISH  DARGAR KARAN DARGAN SUJATA MUDGILL DARGAN 20

783 THSV26REG0788 REYAANSH  SACHDEVA NIKHIL SACHDEVA TONIKA SACHDEVA 20

784 THSV26REG0789 VAANYA  SAHU SIDDHANT SAHU ANUJA KAKKAR 20

785 THSV26REG0790 AADHYA SINGH NEGI AKHIL NEGI JOLLY SINGH 40

786 THSV26REG0791 ZAYN  ANSARI MOHAMMED ASIF IQUBAL ANSARI SHIVANI BATRA 20

787 THSV26REG0792 SAMARTH  SINGH PRASHANT KUMAR SINGH NEHA MUNJAL 40

788 THSV26REG0793 RIHAAN  BAID PANKAJ BAID RICHIE BAID 20

789 THSV26REG0794 MAAHIR KUMAR SINGH NITESH KUMAR PRIYANKA KAIN 20

790 THSV26REG0795 VAISHNAVI  VENUGOPALAN VENUGOPALAN KARTIKA VENUGOPALAN 50

791 THSV26REG0796 EVAAN  GARG SANCHIT GARG PALLAVI JAIN 20

792 THSV26REG0797 SHIVIN  KHANNA CHUGH UTSAV CHUGH SMRITI KHANNA 20

793 THSV26REG0798 ABHILASH  BHUSHAN BHARAT BHUSHAN ANCHLA KUSUMABHINAV 30

794 THSV26REG0799 SHAMIKA  KHARETA SHASHANK KHARETA TITIKSHA TOKAS 20

795 THSV26REG0800 REEVA  DHINGRA SUMEET KUMAR PRIYA JAIN 30

796 THSV26REG0801 ANANTA DEEPSHI KRISHNA DEEPAK KUMAR SHIVANI SHEKHAR 30

797 THSV26REG0802 SAMARTH SIDHARTH SINGH GANGESH GUNJAN ALKA MISHRA 20

798 THSV26REG0803 VIRAJJ  DAGAR PAREKSHEET DAGAR AKSHI MANN 20

799 THSV26REG0804 KRISHNA  SIDDHARTH IYER SIDDHARTH SUBRAMANIAN MATHUVANTHY MATHAVAN 50

800 THSV26REG0805 NIRBHAAYE  DAWER HIMANSHU DAWER GAZAL MEHTA DAWER 20

801 THSV26REG0806 AANIK  LEGHA SANDEEP LEGHA PRIYANKA LEGHA 30

802 THSV26REG0807 PRANAV  BUDHWAR NIKHIL BUDHWAR ISHA BUDHWAR 20

803 THSV26REG0808 VIRAT  KHARI SACHIN KHARI RENU 40

804 THSV26REG0809 AAHANA  CHOUDHARY SAGAR CHOUDHARY TANVI MANCHANDA 20

805 THSV26REG0810 ELIZAH ANAND NARANG ROHIT NARANG PRIYANKA ANAND 40

806 THSV26REG0811 AVYAAN  SAHNI GEET SAHNI DIVYA CHANANA 40

807 THSV26REG0812 VALLABHI  GUPTA VARUN GUPTA SONAL GUPTA 20

808 THSV26REG0813 SHAURYA  MAHENDRU SUDHANSHU MAHENDRU ANAMIKA SHARMA 20

809 THSV26REG0814 SAHIRA KAUR ANAND BIKRAMJEET SINGH ANAND ARSHEEN KAUR 20

810 THSV26REG0815 ANABIA  PURI ANKIT PURI RIDHIMA PURI 20

811 THSV26REG0816 VIRAAJ  SHARMA NA DIVYA SHARMA 20

812 THSV26REG0817 VIYAANSH KUMAR SINGH HEMANT KUMAR AMRITA SINGH 30

813 THSV26REG0818 DIVISHA  PANWAR MAYANK PANWAR JYOTI 30

814 THSV26REG0819 RIDIT  JAYASWAL RIVESH RANJAN JAYASWAL DIPALI SUMAN 30

815 THSV26REG0820 SHABAD  HARPALANI DHIRAJ HARPALANI KANIKA DEWANI 20

816 THSV26REG0821 RUDRA  SHAH RAJAT SHAH YASHIKA GUPTA 20

817 THSV26REG0822 TISHYA  MARWAH KARAN MARWAH DEEKSHA BHATT 30
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818 THSV26REG0823STAVYA APARTMENT SECTOR B POCKET BAJPAI ANKIT BAJPAI SWWETA SHUKLA 40

819 THSV26REG0824 NIWAAN  GULATI PAWAN GULATI AAKRITI BHANDARI 30

820 THSV26REG0825 AVYAY  JAIN SIDDHARTH JAIN AASHIKA JAIN 20

821 THSV26REG0826 NIRBAAN  SINGH SAHIB SINGH HARSHINA TALWAR 20

822 THSV26REG0827 NIRVAIR  SINGH SAHIB SINGH HARSHINA TALWAR 20

823 THSV26REG0828 NAOMIKA  SWARNAKAR SUDIPTA SWARNAKAR NEHA CHOURAISA 30

824 THSV26REG0829 ARYAN  KUMAR TUSHAR KUMAR GARIMA TANEJA KUMAR 30

825 THSV26REG0830 VITIKA  GIRDHAR NAKUL GIRDHAR RUCHIKA GIRDHAR 20

826 THSV26REG0831 DIA  SHARMA MANISH SHARMA AANCHAL SHARMA 50

827 THSV26REG0832 ADHVIK  JAIN SHUBHAM JAIN ANUSHREE BAFNA 20

828 THSV26REG0833 YESHA  GUPTA GAURAV GUPTA EKTA GUPTA 30

829 THSV26REG0834 SANCHI  TEWARI AMIT TEWARI NEHA ARORA 40

830 THSV26REG0836 BHAVYAM  THAKUR ADITYA THAKUR HINA THAKUR 20

831 THSV26REG0838 VIRAAJ  KAPOOR GAURAV KAPOOR SAKSHI MADAN 20

832 THSV26REG0839 PIA  SHARDA AYUSH SHARDA BHAVNA CHOITHRAMANI 40

833 THSV26REG0840 KRIDHA  ABROL KARAN ABROL SUMEDHA MALHOTRA 20

834 THSV26REG0841 RAGHAV  SEHGAL RAGHAV SEHGAL RASHI WADHWA 20

835 THSV26REG0842 ZIYANA  KUJUR NITIN KELVIN KUJUR ZEBA REHMAN 20

836 THSV26REG0843 SAMARA  MAHAJAN SARTHAK MAHAJAN RADHIKA MEDIRATTA MAHAJAN 20

837 THSV26REG0844 SAESHA  MANGLA SHITIZ MANGLA SWATI MANGLA 20

838 THSV26REG0845 MEDHANSH  SHARMA PARAS SHARMA DIVYA SHARMA 20

839 THSV26REG0846 SHARVIL  SHARMA PRADEEP SHARMA JUHI SHARMA 20

840 THSV26REG0847 HADVITHA RITHANYA NADIPALLI APPALARAJU NADIPALLI KEERTHIPRIYA NADIPALLI 40

841 THSV26REG0848 AVYAAN  DUKLAN ASHISH DUKLAN SHRUTI JOSHI 40

842 THSV26REG0849 ZORAWARR SINGH BARMI KABIR SAHIBA BARMI 20

843 THSV26REG0850 SAMRIDDHI  BISWAS BIPLAB BISWAS BABLI DAS 20

844 THSV26REG0851 HARNOOR KAUR KOHLI AMANDEEP SINGH KOHLI MANMEET KAUR KOHLI 20

845 THSV26REG0852 DHWANI  VATSYA SHUBHAM VATSYA SNEHA MOUDGIL 20

846 THSV26REG0853 AYRA  KAPOOR AASAR KAPOOR AYUSHI SINGH 20

847 THSV26REG0854 ALI  AHMED MURTAZA AHMED RUBINA PARVEEN 30

848 THSV26REG0855 AASHVI  RAJAWAT GAURAV SINGH RAJAWATAKSHITA GAURAV SINGH RAJAWAT 100

849 THSV26REG0856 AVEERA  BOTHRA RISHAB BOTHRA SEJAL JAIN 20

850 THSV26REG0857 PRANAYA  AGGARWAL KANISH GUPTA KOMAL GUPTA 20

851 THSV26REG0858 VAANI  DHINGRA VASUDEV DHINGRA MUNMI SHARMA 20

852 THSV26REG0859 KRISHIV  MOTWANI KARAN MOTWANI PRISHA MOTWANI 20

853 THSV26REG0860 KEERAV R AGGARWAL RISHABH AGGARWAL SUNAKSHI GOEL 40

854 THSV26REG0861 SORAJ  CHOUDHARY ACHAL CHOUDHARY NEHA KAPUR CHOUDHARY 20

855 THSV26REG0862 SEHER  DHINGRA PRITHVI DHINGRA NANDINI SETH 30

856 THSV26REG0863 IRRA  CHAUDHRY RAHUL KUMAR GITANJLI NEGI 50

857 THSV26REG0864 SHIVONIKA  SINGH SUMIT KUMAR SINGH DEEPTI SINGH 30

858 THSV26REG0865 HARSHIKA  TYAGI HARSH TYAGI NEETU 40
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859 THSV26REG0866 ADVIKA  TOKAS ANKIT TOKAS POOJA SEHRAWAT 30

860 THSV26REG0867 KRIDAY  ARORA KARAN ARORA REETIKA ARORA 20

861 THSV26REG0868 KABIR  MALIK SACHIN MALIK BHARTI BALI 40

862 THSV26REG0869 ARYAN  TREHAN AAKASH TREHAN NEHA TREHAN 20

863 THSV26REG0870 MOHAN  KAKKAR ANKUR KAKKAR UMANG MALHOTRA KAKKAR 20

864 THSV26REG0871 REYANSH ROY DAS AMITABHA DAS DIPANWITA ROY 40

865 THSV26REG0872 RUDRA  YADAV SUDESH YADAV VIMMI SACHDEVA 40

866 THSV26REG0873 YUVAAN  SALGOTRA MANISH KUMAR SALGOTRA EKTA SACHDEVA 30

867 THSV26REG0874 RANSHHER RAJ KATHURIA ABHISHEK KATHURIA BARKHA KATHURIA 20

868 THSV26REG0875 KIAAN  BATRA VIPUL BATRA BHAWANA BATRA 20

869 THSV26REG0876 RAABHYA  CHAUHAN HARDIK CHAUHAN SIMERPREET KAUR CHAUHAN 20

870 THSV26REG0877 BISHNU PRIYA SWAIN BIBHU PRASAD SWAIN PRIYANKA BEHERA 50

871 THSV26REG0878 AARAV KUMAR SINGH AVINAV KUMAR AARTI KUMARI 20

872 THSV26REG0879 SAHIB  KHANNA RAGHU KHANNA PALLAVI KHANNA 20

873 THSV26REG0880 KIAAN  GUPTA SHUBHAM GUPTA MANISHA KHERA 20

874 THSV26REG0881 YAIRA  NAGPAL BHARAT BHUSHAN NAGPAL MANYA GAKHAR NAGPAL 20

875 THSV26REG0882 NOORIE  BHUPESH SHARAD CHANDRA BHUPESH KIMISHA GOYAL 20

876 THSV26REG0883 AYAANSH  MEHTA ANUJ MEHTA PALLAVI MEHTA 20

877 THSV26REG0884 YUDRIKA  BHANDORIYA HARVINDER DIVYANI SHARMA 20

878 THSV26REG0885 RAJVEER  BAGAI RACHIT BAGAI TANYA TANGRI BAGAI 30

879 THSV26REG0886 VEDI  KAKAR SOHAIL KAKAR IKJOT JOHAR 20

880 THSV26REG0887 GARVIT  SEHRAWAT NEERAJ SEHRAWAT SONIYA 30

881 THSV26REG0888 KESHAV  AGARWAL RADHEY SHYAM AGARWAL PRIYA 30

882 THSV26REG0889 ALAYA  BATRA ANKIT BATRA MANTA ARORA BATRA 20

883 THSV26REG0890 SAMANYU  ARORA NIKHIL ARORA DEEPTI CHOPRA 40

884 THSV26REG0891 AQEEDAT SINGH KALRA SAHIL KALRA SUKHMANI 20

885 THSV26REG0892 JAPSAANJ  KAUR HARBAKSH SINGH JASPREET KAUR 20

886 THSV26REG0893 AIZAL  HASAN ABDUL AHAD FARHA KHATUN 20

887 THSV26REG0894 SIDDHI  SHARMA SHWETANK SHARMA ANKITA PANDEY 30

888 THSV26REG0895 VEDANSHI  SHARMA YOGESH SHARMA ANKITA SHARMA 20

889 THSV26REG0896 SIA SIKKA SAHNI NA SHILPI SIKKA 20

890 THSV26REG0897 ADVIT  SEHRAWAT DEEPAK SEHRAWAT PREETI 20

891 THSV26REG0898 KABIR  MUTREJA PRABHAT MUTREJA AASTHA JAIN 20

892 THSV26REG0899 ANANTA DEEPSHI KRISHNA DEEPAK KUMAR SHIVANI SHEKHAR 30

893 THSV26REG0900 ARYAVEER  SINHAL ADITYA RISHU 20

894 THSV26REG0901 IVAAN  ARORA AMIT ARORA SNEHA KAPOOR 20

895 THSV26REG0902 GYAANAV  SINGH MANINDER SINGH MANDEEP KAUR 20

896 THSV26REG0903 AHAAN  MAURYA BHANU PRATAP MAURYA VIJETA KUMARI 50

897 THSV26REG0904 ANGAD  SINGH CHANCHAL KUMAR AMRITPAL KAUR 40

898 THSV26REG0905 SARANSH  KUKRETI MANISH KUKRETI YOGITA MADWAL 20

899 THSV26REG0906 DHRITI  JAIN ANKUSH JAIN SIMMI JAIN 20
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900 THSV26REG0907 SAHANA  SACHDEVA PIYUSH SACHDEVA ALISHA SACHDEVA 70

901 THSV26REG0908 DEVANYA  CHHABRA PRINCE CHHABRA NAINA CHHABRA 40

902 THSV26REG0909 AARADHYA  CHOPRA NIKHIL CHOPRA GAYATRI CHOPRA 50

903 THSV26REG0910 ARNAV  BHANDARI YATIN BHANDARI HITASHI MALHOTRA 20

904 THSV26REG0911 AARADHYA  RATHI PRAKASH SINGH RATHI MANJU RANA 30

905 THSV26REG0912 KRITVIK  SHARMA PRADEEP KUMAR POOJA SHARMA 20

906 THSV26REG0913 ANIKA  PANDEY TAPISH PANDEY BANDHVI PANDEY 20

907 THSV26REG0914 HENAAYA KAUR AHLUWALIA SARBJEET SINGH WALIA RAMNEET KAUR WALIA 50

908 THSV26REG0915 AARYA  TYAGI NARESH TYAGI YOGITA JOSHI 20

909 THSV26REG0916 NAIRA B SHARMA KUNAL ANAND SHARMA BHAWNA BATRA 20

910 THSV26REG0917 ARYA  NAGPAL SAHIL NAGPAL PREETI THAKUR 20

911 THSV26REG0918 DEV  CHATURVEDI ANIRUDDHA CHATURVEDI PRIYANKA VACHHANI 20

912 THSV26REG0919 IVAAN SAURAV NAMDEO PRAKSHI SACHDEVA 20

913 THSV26REG0920 MAYRA  SINGH VIRENDRA SINGH NEGI GUNJAN GUPTA 30

914 THSV26REG0921 AAVIKA  KESHRI VIKAS KUMAR KESHRI AKANKSHA SHARMA 20

915 THSV26REG0922 AAYANSH  VAHI PUNEET VAHI DEEPALI VAHI 30

916 THSV26REG0923 AVIR  YADAV VIVEK YADAV HIMANI YADAV 20

917 THSV26REG0924 DIVIT  PARDASANEY NIKHIL PARDASANEY NEHA PARDASAENEY 20

918 THSV26REG0925 AYAANSH  WADHWA GAURAV WADHWA MEENAL ARORA WADHWA 20

919 THSV26REG0926 AVYUKT  SHARMA ANKIT SHARMA ASHIMA GILL 20

920 THSV26REG0927 ANAIZAH  SHARMA CHETAN SHARMA AASTHA SHARMA 20

921 THSV26REG0928 KHYAATISH  CHAUDHARY PAWAN GANDAS RENU 50

922 THSV26REG0929 NAKSHATRA  BHARGAVA AMAN BHARGAVA GEETIKA SINGH BHARGAVA 20

923 THSV26REG0930 SAMREEN KAUR KOHLI HARPREET SINGH KOHLI ARVEEN KAUR KOHLI 20

924 THSV26REG0931 QAYNAAT  SURI SANKALP SURI SRISHTI GIDWANI SURI 20

925 THSV26REG0932 ADVAY  DADU PANKAJ DADU NEHA DADU 20

926 THSV26REG0933 NESHI  GARG SHIRISH GARG NEHA SAHARIA 20

927 THSV26REG0934 KAASHVI  BHARDWAJ ANIRUDH BHARDWAJ AASTHA TANEJA 50

928 THSV26REG0935 ADITYA  JAIN VAIBHAV JAIN EKTA JAIN 20

929 THSV26REG0936 YUVAAN  JUNEJA YOGESH JUNEJA AVANI KASHYAP 20

930 THSV26REG0937 VRUSHTI  JAIN NIMIT JAIN SWATI JAIN 20

931 THSV26REG0938 AYAAN  BASHA M ASEEM BASHA M BHARTI 20

932 THSV26REG0939 ADVAY  ASHOK ANIMESH BHARTI VEENA PURTY 50

933 THSV26REG0940 YUG VIR SEHRAWAT KULDEEP SINGH NIVEDITA SEHRAWAT 40

934 THSV26REG0941 NISHAV  RAI VINAY BHUSHAN RAI NISHA KUMARI 20

935 THSV26REG0942 VIRAAJ  SHARMA AJAY SHARMA NITIKA BHARDWAJ 20

936 THSV26REG0943 DIVISHA  BAKSHI ABHISHEK CHANDRA BAKSHI SALONI BAKSHI 100

937 THSV26REG0944 SIYANSH  KHATRI NAFE SINGH SHARMILA 40

938 THSV26REG0945 HARSHITA  YADAV ANIL KUMAR RENU YADAV 30

939 THSV26REG0946 NAMAYA  CHOPRA GAURAV CHOPRA SONAKSHI CHOPRA 20

940 THSV26REG0947 SHARAV  JAIN AKHILESH VILASKUMAR THOLE SUKRITI SHARMA 20
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941 THSV26REG0948 NAVISH  KANDPAL RAHUL KANDPAL CHARVI KAPOOR 20

942 THSV26REG0949 LENISHA  AGARWAL ANUJ AGGARWAL SWATI SINGHAL 30

943 THSV26REG0950 ADHIRAJ  YADAV VIKAS YADAV SAKSHI RAWAL YADAV 20

944 THSV26REG0951 DEVAANSH  CHHIKARA TUSHAR CHHIKARA KANIKA SIWAS 30

945 THSV26REG0952 RIYAAN  TANEJA ANKUR TANEJA MEHAK ARORA TANEJA 20

946 THSV26REG0953 REEVA  RUSTAGI ABHISHEK RUSTAGI AKANKSHA ARORA 40

947 THSV26REG0954 KRISHIV  SONI NAVEEN SONI SNEHA SONI 20

948 THSV26REG0955 AMIRAJ  SATI PARITOSH SATI GOURI BANERJEE 40

949 THSV26REG0956 MOURYA SINGH MEHLAWAT MANISH KUMAR ASHIMA SETHI 50

950 THSV26REG0957 PRAAVI  GARG MOHIT GARG NIKITA DHINGRA 20

951 THSV26REG0958 AYRRA  AGARWAL ANUUJ AGARWWAL AAKANKHA ADLAKHA AGARWAL 20

952 THSV26REG0959 SAI SAANVI PRADHAN SASHMIN KUMAR PRADHAN SASWATI BANERJEE 40

953 THSV26REG0960 HINAYA  JAURA MOHIT JAURA SANYA CHOPRA 30

954 THSV26REG0961 IVAAN  MADAAN SAHIL MADAAN SMRITI MALAWAT 20

955 THSV26REG0962 YUVAAN  MADAAN SAHIL MADAAN SMRITI MALAWAT 20

956 THSV26REG0963 ANAIZA  NANDRA ASHISH NANDRA SONAM NANDRA 20

957 THSV26REG0964 AYANSSH  YADAV ABHISHEK YADAV NIDHI 20

958 THSV26REG0965 JASMAIRAH  KAUR RAJKUNWAR SINGH HUSNAL KAUR 40

959 THSV26REG0966 KAHAAN  KAPOOR KARAN KAPOOR PRIYANKA KAPOOR 20

960 THSV26REG0967 NIRVI  DHAWAN ABHINAV DHAWAN NIHARIKA DHAWAN 20

961 THSV26REG0968 AADYA  SINGH ANAL KUMAR SHALINI 30

962 THSV26REG0969 VARANG  PRAGALBH AJIT KUMAR JHA SURYA TEWARI 20

963 THSV26REG0970 INAYA M SHARMA PRATYUSH SHARMA ROHINI MUKHERJEE 20

964 THSV26REG0971 VERTIKKA  GUPTA BHAVESH GUPTA PRACHI GUPTA 20

965 THSV26REG0972 KRISHNA  YADAV SANTOSH KUMAR UMA DEVI 20

966 THSV26REG0973 DARSH  VERMA NISHANT VERMA CHANDANI VERMA 30

967 THSV26REG0974 VARNIKA  OJHA RAKESH KUMAR OJHA ASTHA OJHA 20

968 THSV26REG0975 BHAANISH  WADHWA NITIN WADHWA NEHA DUA WADHWA 20

969 THSV26REG0976 RIDHARV  JAIN PIYUSH JAIN NIKITA JAIN 20

970 THSV26REG0977 SHANAYA  HANDA ANKUR HANDA PRIYANKA CHUTTANI 100

971 THSV26REG0978 ISHANT  DAGAR SANJAY SHEETAL 30

972 THSV26REG0979 DHAVIT  ARORA SHASHANK ARORA AASTHA ARORA 20

973 THSV26REG0980 VYOM  SIWAS AMAN SIWAS NEHA SEHRAWAT 30

974 THSV26REG0981 VAANI  GAMBHIR ADARSH GAMBHIR SHRUTI ARYA 20

975 THSV26REG0982 AVYUKT  WADEHRA MAYANK WADEHRA MALVIKA CHETAL 20

976 THSV26REG0983 AVYANSH MEDHANKARSRI DAS SAPTARSHI RITIKA DAS 20

977 THSV26REG0984 ATWIK  SINGH SONU KUMAR RITIKA KUMARI 50

978 THSV26REG0985 ABIR  KHATTAR AKSHIT KHATTAR ADITI KHATTAR 20

979 THSV26REG0986 SAMAIRA  PARVEEN RAYAZ AHMED SHEFTA PARVEEN 50

980 THSV26REG0987 DIVISHA  YADAV NEERAJ YADAV ADITI SHARMA 40

981 THSV26REG0988 SOPHIA BANSAL MOTWANI ANIRUDH MOTWANI PARUL BANSAL MOTWANI 40
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982 THSV26REG0989 VARENYA  MANNI ASHISH KUMAR JASPAL KAUR 30

983 THSV26REG0990 DEVANK SINGH GAUR SOHAN SINGH GAUR RANJEETA KUNWAR CHANDRAWAT 20

984 THSV26REG0991 VEER  BAMNIYAL MAYANK BAMNIYAL TANYA BAMNIYAL 20

985 THSV26REG0992 SIERRA  PUNIHANI KUNAL PUNIHANI MEHAK PUNIHANI 40

986 THSV26REG0993 ARYAA  GAUR NAKUL GAUR LIPIKA JAMDGNI 30

987 THSV26REG0994 SATVIK  SAKLANI DALIP SINGH POOJA 30

988 THSV26REG0995 ANAYRA  GUPTA BHAVYA GUPTA SHRUTI GOYAL 20

989 THSV26REG0996 NITARA  KASHYAP SUMIT KUMAR PRATAPE SOUMYA SINGH 20

990 THSV26REG0997 EVANYA  AGGARWAL MOHIT AGGARWAL KRIPALI AGGARWAL 20

991 THSV26REG0998 AGASTYA  GOYAL AYUSH GOYAL NEHA AGGARWAL 20

992 THSV26REG0999 ISHANNI  DAGAR PAREKSHEET DAGAR AKSHI MANN 20

993 THSV26REG1000 AVEER  SYAL LAKSHAY SYAL DIKSHA SYAL 20

994 THSV26REG1001 SYED KABIR ALI SARWAR ALI SYED TAHIRA RIZVI 20

995 THSV26REG1002 AVIRAJ  SYAL LAKSHAY SYAL DIKSHA SYAL 20

996 THSV26REG1003 MEHRAN  VINAYAK MITESH VINAYAK JAANVI VINAYAK 20

997 THSV26REG1004 VANSH  VERMA ANANT CHANDRA VERMA PRIYANKA SAHAVERMA 30

998 THSV26REG1005 RUDRANSH KUMAR BALHARA DHARAM DEV NEETU RANA 30

999 THSV26REG1006 DHAIRYA  MISHRA BHAVESH KUMAR MISHRA JYOTI MISHRA 40

1000 THSV26REG1007 AZLAAN  KHURSHEED SALMAAN KHURSHEED NIDA SHAHAB 20

1001 THSV26REG1008 VARTIKA  SINGH PAWAN KUMAR SINGH SANGYA SINGH RANA 30

1002 THSV26REG1009 VYOM JOSHI GUPTA ATHARVA GUPTA SONAM JOSHI 20

1003 THSV26REG1010 KAMRAN BHADRA SHARMA MUDIT TANYA BHADRA 20

1004 THSV26REG1011 RADHINA  SINGH SIDHARTH SINGH NANCY SINGH 20

1005 THSV26REG1012 PEHAL  MEHLAWAT MOHIT MEHLAWAT HARSHITA SINGH BHATI 50

1006 THSV26REG1013 SAMARTH PRADEEP NEHA 20

1007 THSV26REG1014 SHRIJAY  GUPTA ANUBHAV GUPTA SHREYA AGRAWAL 20

1008 THSV26REG1015 JANHVI  ARORA BHAJAN DAS ARORA NEETU DUBEY 20

1009 THSV26REG1016 BHAVIK  SINGH KHUSHWANT SINGH ANITA 20

1010 THSV26REG1017 RIVAAN  TOMAR ROHIT TOMAR SHIKHA RAWAT 40

1011 THSV26REG1018 SNEHANKA CHAKRABORTY CHATTERJEESUBHAJIT CHATTERJEE PALLABI CHAKRABORTY 20

1012 THSV26REG1019 KAVYANSH  ATTRI SANDEEP KUMAR ATTRI KAVITA 30

1013 THSV26REG1020 KRIDAY  SACHAR AKHIL SACHAR AAKRITI SACHAR 20

1014 THSV26REG1021 AVYANSH  TANDON ANUJ TANDON HARSHI MEHROTRA 40

1015 THSV26REG1022 SAMRAAT  TOKAS GOURAV TOKAS KOMAL SHARMA 40

1016 THSV26REG1023 ADIRAJ  BALYAN ABHINAV BALYAN PARUL ABHINAV BALYAN 20

1017 THSV26REG1024 REHMAT KAUR SODHI ANGAD SODHI GURJOT KAUR 30

1018 THSV26REG1025 RUHAANI KAUR SODHI ANGAD SODHI GURJOT KAUR 20

1019 THSV26REG1026 RIDHARV  KAMBHIRI ROHIT KAMBHIRI SHWETA KAMBHIRI 20

1020 THSV26REG1027 ZOHAIN AHMAD KHAN FARHAN AHMAD KHAN RASHA KHAN 20

1021 THSV26REG1028 EKAANSH G CHHIBBAR ROHAN CHHIBBAR GOURI GOSAIN CHHIBBAR 20

1022 THSV26REG1029 AMAIRA  TIWARI ANSHUMAN TIWARI RITU VALECHA 30
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1023 THSV26REG1030 NANGSEL CHOYING DOLKAR MORUP NAMGAIL STANZIN YUMCHEN 40

1024 THSV26REG1031 REYAANSH  SAROHA NAVEEN SAROHA MONIKA PHOGAAT 40

1025 THSV26REG1032 ADWVITYA  CHAUHAN AJAY CHAUHAN RADHIKA SINGH RANA 20

1026 THSV26REG1033 TANUSH  GUPTA AKSHAY GUPTA PRIYA KOHLI 20

1027 THSV26REG1034 SHABAD  VERMA ANKIT KUMAR VERMA SWATI VERMA 20

1028 THSV26REG1035 KRIVAM  MONGA RAVI KUMAR MONGA DAMNEET BHATIA MONGA 20

1029 THSV26REG1036 YUGWARDHAN  SINGH MOHIT PANWAR POOJA TANWAR 40

1030 THSV26REG1037 IZHAAN  AZHAR MOHAMMAD AZHATR YASMIN ANWARI 40

1031 THSV26REG1038 SARVAM  KAUSHIK AISHVARYA KAUSHIK SNEHA MEHRA 40

1032 THSV26REG1039 PRITHVI  RAI KARTIKAY RAI RADHIKA SARIN 20

1033 THSV26REG1040 ADHIRAJ SINGH TANWAR JAGDISH TANWAR CHHAVI TANWAR 40

1034 THSV26REG1041 GAZLEEN  KAUR MANINDER SINGH MANDEEP KAUR 20

1035 THSV26REG1042 ARRISHKA N AGGARWAL NEERAJ AGGARWAL MEENU AGGARWAL 40

1036 THSV26REG1043 RIDAY  GARG ANUBHAV GARG DIVYA GARG 20

1037 THSV26REG1044 VIDHARTH  JAIN SIDDHARTH JAIN MEGHA BANSAL 20

1038 THSV26REG1045 AYANSH  VERMA RAVI VERMA GUNJA VERMA 30

1039 THSV26REG1046 SEHEJ  KATHURIA VIKRAM KATHURIA BABITA KATHURIA 40

1040 THSV26REG1047 RENE  JAIN SIDDHARTH JAIN PURNA JAIN 20

1041 THSV26REG1048 AADYA  NAYAR AMAN NAYAR GITANJALI SINGH 20

1042 THSV26REG1049 MEHRAANSH  SINGH MANDEEP SINGH ARSHDEEP KAUR 30

1043 THSV26REG1050 RIYANKA  BASU AVNEESH BHATT RIYANKA BASU 30

1044 THSV26REG1051 IZMA  SHEIKH NASEEM NAGMA 40

1045 THSV26REG1052 ANHAD  NAYAR AMAN NAYAR GITANJALI SINGH 20

1046 THSV26REG1053 MAITREY  VERMA ABHISHEK VERMA SHIVI SETHI 50

1047 THSV26REG1054 PRITHVI  AGGARWAL PADAM AGGARWAL RICHA AGGARWAL 20

1048 THSV26REG1055 REYAANSH  TANEJA GAURAV TANEJA SURBHI GUPTA 20

1049 THSV26REG1056 YUG  SEJWAL HARISH SEJWAL DEEPIKA 20

1050 THSV26REG1057 KRISHA  MALVIYA GAURAV MALVIYA HARSHA MALVI 30

1051 THSV26REG1058 ANVI RAVI KUMAR MEENA RENUKA MEENA 40

1052 THSV26REG1059 KIANA ANN SRIVASTAVA GIRIJENDRA SHYNO SUSAN PHILIP 30

1053 THSV26REG1060 INAYAT  TANDON GAURAV TANDON AANCHAL PAHWA 30

1054 THSV26REG1061 IQBAL SINGH MAINEE KARANJOT SINGH MAINEE ASHNEET NANDA MAINEE 20

1055 THSV26REG1062 RIYANSH  CHOUDHARY BALRAJ CHOUDHARY SANJU BERWAL 40

1056 THSV26REG1063 S NARPAVI P SARAVANA PRAKASH INDUMATHY 30

1057 THSV26REG1064 KAVEER  KAPOOR SHASHANK KAPOOR TARUNA KAPOOR 20

1058 THSV26REG1065 ROOHANI  SACHDEO PRATEEK SACHDEO APURVA ADITI 20

1059 THSV26REG1066 PRANIKA  KAINTH ANKIT KAINTH PAWANPREET KAUR 30

1060 THSV26REG1067 ANEY  BATRA AMAN BATRA RAJASI JINDAL 20

1061 THSV26REG1068 KRISHA  SHARMA KARAN SHARMA NETRA NARULA 40

1062 THSV26REG1069 NEEV  ARORA SANCHIT ARORA RICHA ARORA 20

1063 THSV26REG1070 SARTHAK SINGH BALWANT KUMAR ANJALI 20
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1064 THSV26REG1071 JASNOOR  KAUR SURJEET SINGH ANJALI KAUR 20

1065 THSV26REG1072 JAIVARDHAN  SHARMA MAYANK SHARMA VANI SACHDEVA SHARMA 20

1066 THSV26REG1073 ADVAIT  ABHYUDAY MAYANK DIXIT SHAILJA MISHRA 30

1067 THSV26REG1074 ARYAN  VIRMANI SAURABH VIRMANI POOJA BHATIA 40

1068 THSV26REG1075 ANVI  SANKAR M.S.VISHNU SANKAR ATHIRA G.NAIR 20

1069 THSV26REG1076 NISCHAY  TARDIA DEEPAK KUMAR SUNITA 20

1070 THSV26REG1077 MOKSHDAYE  PAWAR NITIN PAWAR PRIYANKA PAWAR 30

1071 THSV26REG1078 ARIN DHAIRYASHIL DHANAJI SALUNKHEMRUNAL DATTATRAYA BUVA 20

1072 THSV26REG1079 VEDAANT RAI JAIN CHIRAAG JAIN KHUSHBOO GOTHI 20

1073 THSV26REG1080 ZIAN  UPPAL BHARAT UPPAL YAMINI KODWANI 20

1074 THSV26REG1081 RIYAAN CHOWDHARY AHUJA ATUL AHUJA NIDHI CHOWDHARY 30

1075 THSV26REG1082 AMYRA  SINGAL KARTIK SINGAL NIKITA SINGAL 20

1076 THSV26REG1083 MOHAMMED  ASHRAF MOHAMMED HUSSAIN IQRA JAVED 40

1077 THSV26REG1084 AVYAAN  YADAV GAURAV YADAV RENU YADAV 30

1078 THSV26REG1085 SOPHIE GANDHI SEQUEIRA RYAN CHRISTOPHER SEQUEIRA AASTHA GANDHI 30

1079 THSV26REG1086 HRIDAY  TYAGI KAMAL TYAGI VANDANA TYAGI 40

1080 THSV26REG1087 AARAV  JAIN AMAN JAIN SURBHI JAIN 20

1081 THSV26REG1088 SARTHAK  BAGHEL PARESH BAGHEL PALLAVI SINGH TANWAR 100

1082 THSV26REG1089 IVAAN  KUMAR PANKAJ ARCHANA GAUTAM 30

1083 THSV26REG1090 SAMRAT SINGH BISHT SANJAY BISHT YAMINI PANDEY 30

1084 THSV26REG1091 AVEER  GULATI AKSHAY GULATI MISHIKA GULATI 20

1085 THSV26REG1092 TIANA  SHARMA NISHANT SHARMA ALISHA BHAIDKAR 20

1086 THSV26REG1093 EKANSH  BHARGAVA DEEPANSHU BHARGAV MONIKA SHARMA 50

1087 THSV26REG1094 HARDIK  KALRA ARUN KALRA REKHA RANI KAPOOR 30

1088 THSV26REG1095 DHRUVIT  JOON ASHISH JOON ANU PHOUGAT 20

1089 THSV26REG1096 CHANCY  SINGH RAHUL RASHMI BHARATI 20

1090 THSV26REG1097 VARTIKA  SHARMA SOUMYA SHARMA VANDANA SHARMA 30

1091 THSV26REG1098 AADI  CHAUPAL MANOJ NISHA 30

1092 THSV26REG1099 ADVAIT  VERMA ASHISH VERMA ITI AGARWAL 20

1093 THSV26REG1100 VYOM  ARORA ASHWINI ASHOK ARORA HARMANPREET 20

1094 THSV26REG1101 VIYONI  ARORA ASHWINI ASHOK ARORA HARMANPREET 20

1095 THSV26REG1102 RUDRAM  SINGH SANJAY KUMAR DIVYA GUPTA 20

1096 THSV26REG1103 DEVANSH ARUN KUMAR JYOTI 40

1097 THSV26REG1104 SHRIIMAT ATUL RAIRKER ATUL BHANU RAIRKER VAISHNAVI SANJAY LAKRAS 40

1098 THSV26REG1105 ARYA  ROY ANUPAM ROY RIYA ROY 30

1099 THSV26REG1106 DIYA DINESH KUMAR JYOTI 40

1100 THSV26REG1107 HIMAKSH  GUPTA GAURAV GUPTA SONAKSHI GUPTA 20

1101 THSV26REG1108 DARSH  KATARIA PARVEEN TANUJA 30

1102 THSV26REG1109 REET KAUR  LUTHRA BHARAT LUTHRA AMRIT KAUR SANDHU 40

1103 THSV26REG1110 ATHARV  GARG VIKAS GARG RITU GARG 40

1104 THSV26REG1111 DAEVISHA MASSON RISHABH MASSON MANSI MASSON 30
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1105 THSV26REG1112 YUZVENDRA  RAGHUWANSHI JITENDRA RAGHUWANSHI DEEPALI RAGHUWANSHI 40

1106 THSV26REG1113 RIANA  SAINI PRADEEP SAINI KHUSHBOO SAINI 30

1107 THSV26REG1114 JAISHVIKA  TOKAS DEEPAK TOKAS DEEPIKA TOKAS 30

1108 THSV26REG1115 DEEPANSH  SEJWAL DEEPAK POOJA 20

1109 THSV26REG1116 ATHARV  GERA KARTIK GERA SONALI GERA 20

1110 THSV26REG1117 VEDANNSH  JAIN SAURABH JAIN SUGANDH JAIN 20

1111 THSV26REG1118 EJAS  SINGH GURPREET SINGH SARNA BHAVNEET KAUR 20

1112 THSV26REG1119 IVAAN  GUPTA PRIYAM GUPTA YASHASWI 20

1113 THSV26REG1120 KIRAT VIR DABAS PAWAN KUMAR DABAS SHWETA DESWAL DABAS 50

1114 THSV26REG1122 VANYA  KAKKAR BHUWAN KAKKAR ASHIMA SACHDEVA 20

1115 THSV26REG1123 ABHIYANSH  KUMAR VINOD KUMAR JYOTI ARYA 20

1116 THSV26REG1124 K SKANDAN  AYER SHANKARAN KARTIK AYER NITI SAXENA 30

1117 THSV26REG1125 NITARA  KHANDELWAL AJEET KHANDELWAL KOMAL 20

1118 THSV26REG1126 ADVIT  SINGH ANUJ KUMAR TRAPTI YADAV 40

1119 THSV26REG1127 RIVAAN  JHINGRAN DEEPAK JHINGRAN NISHA JHINGRAN 30





100 TO 60 POINTS =20

50 POINTS = 77 

40 POINTS=199
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